Disbursement Claim for Measure Z Funds

Please remit to: Disburse via Wire Transfer
Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation i Premier Valley Bank

cfo: Chief Financial Officer i ABA # 121143273

894 W. Belmont | Account# 0103028577

Fresno, California 83728 | Account Title: Fresno’s Chaffee Zoo
: " Cormporation

Disbursement Claim #:2011-2C (capital) Claim Submission Date: October 10, 2011

business duys for Operations Claims, or fifteen (13} days for Capital Projects Claims. To follow up on the status of
this disbursement request, please contact Jamie Flaherty, Accountant, Office of the Auditor/Controller-
Treasurer/Tax Collector, Financial Reporting & dudits Division, {555) 600-3498.

/A Unless specified, a check will be available for pick up By an outhorized FCZC émployee within thirteen (13)
*ﬁ“}%

Request Details

Date Project Budget line item Account Amount
: Description Requested
81111 — 83111 Sea Lion Architect $2,634.68
8/1/11 — 8/31/11 Sea Lion Construction in Progress $1364,656.32 |
B1/11 ~ 8/31/11 Reptile House | Exhibits $11,768.00
81111 - 813111 Tiger Exhibit Exhibits $4,520.98
Bank Fees $10.00
Subtotal $i383.589‘96

Revised November 28, 2007

Altachment B

Page 1

§ (10.00)

381.579.06




Financial Procedures
Fresno County Zoo Authority

Check here if this dishursement request is being submitted to the Administrator electronically.

Brian Goldman .
Chief Financial Officer | /2%21/,/

FCZC Approval Signature ZA Administrator/Coordinator App'roval Signature

Revised December 10, 2009 ' Page 2




SH9/201 03:14:41 PM | - Fresno's Gnarmee £00 GOrporaion
- ‘General Ledger Report

August 2011
Date Trans. Journal . Referance ' ) ' Debit Amount Credit Amount
1341 - Exhibits ' )
Accoimnt: 1-1341-00 (Exhibits)
8120114 C ML*J:L Account Beginning Balance
8242011 - 8427-69 Accounts Payahle ) ACCO Engineered Systems, Inc.-Install AC 511,768.00 !
8312011 6448-28 Accounts Payable Readley Trrigntion & Supply-Tieer Enclonsurz £4,520.94
’ Account Subtotaly $16,288.04 50.00
B/31/20H 1] ) Account Net Change
B/31A20N Aecomnt Ending Balance
1601 - Construction in Progress-Architect foes i
Account:  1-1601-1 (Construction in Progress-Architeet)
R/1/2011 . Account Beginning Balance
/320N 6414-60 Accopnts Payeble Thl: Portien Gmup-New Sca Lion Exhibit $2,634.68 | .
' Accaam.f Subitotals 53,634.68 50,00
8312 s o ' Hecount Net Change
873172011 ‘ : ) Accaunt Ending Belance
1602 - Construction [n Progress-Construction
Account:  1-1602-00 {Construction in Progress-Construction)
812011 ' . Account Beglwning Balance o
B/giam ] 6414311 Accounts Payahle .IRl'nrnisl & Associates-Praject Mapngment S 57.820.00 b
8/8/2011 8414-313 Accounts Payable " Bovee Enviromental Management,-Shie Inspe £300,00 »'J-/.
B/1872011 6414-667 Aceounts Paynble Reylonds Polymer Technology, -Stomge furJ b ‘ ‘$1,00000 37
- 81672011 64 14-669 Accatins Pryable Reylonds Polymer Technology, i-Storape farl” | $1,000.00 %7
B/16/2011 " 6414-671 Accounts Payable Reylonds Polymer Technology, I-Storoee furA ) $1,000.00 57 0.
B/1752011 6414-749 Accounts Poyuble City of Fresno-Penmits fur Sea Lion Cove (. %37s8s b
B/29/2011 6436-1 Accounts Payoble 1P ondscape, Inc.-Landscapers for Sea Lion C 34260.00 7% 367, 3 42.14
Bf29/2011 G436-3 Accounts Poyshle JP Lundseape, |ne.-Landscopers for Sen Lion C £1,348.00 ¥ Yndh, gl
Bfa12011 6469-104 Aecaunts Payable Mt Canstruction. Corporation-Sea Lion Cove - sprsaT 1] o 02
' decannt Sublotals -E367:342.44. 364,656.32
"mi31z011 ’ e i ;!ccutmfNef Change
831200 . : " dcconnt Ending Baiance -
814201 : ' ‘ 3672342 144 ' =
2019 - = o ’ Grand Total Beginning Bal
5 5 D 3 2-9 8 . 29 _ f ral ctfaf begmning Ralonea

B/31/2011 ’ : . Grand Taral Net Change ___



9182011 3r4:41PM o - - - Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation
' General Ledger Report
August 2011 '

B31/2011 _ . ’ - Grand Totaf Ending Balonce -



Estshiished 1030 Conl Lic CA 7 15085
WA ACQGESIRT 1012
WWW.ECCDE!S.CDII'!

Please Use Naw Reamit To Address below

————— rrE yeman B U P P p 1
ustommer § | Invoicz Dale | Gustomer PO, # ‘ Invoice & A48 DU\\
5918 B0 | __ommweott i _ 11428831
g kaese ' Jrel She Address : ACCT. Cade i
| - Al ’
Fresno Chaffee Zoo ! Fresno Chaffee Zoo . 'T@‘IEEEHE{"M_'
“Altn: Greg Garby 894 W, Belmont Ave. : ; )
894 W, Belmont Ave. : Fresno, CA 93728 . 07/05/2011
Fresno, CA 93728 : 1 G T
R, | 98 i _07/27/2011
@500 For Service ’ 5C#
FURNISH AND.INSTALL REFTILE HOUSE 7.5-TON AC UNIT , Greg Gorby | 0001371285

Per approved sales bid, provided labor and materials to perform the following scope of work:

" Recover any remaining refrigerant from existing system per EPA guidelines;

Disconnect, remove and dispose of existing Trane 7.5 ton unit S# 78D16000;

Remaove un-needed ductwork to Point of Connection; :

Provide and install (1) new 7.5 ton Gas electric package unil al exisling unit location, provide required crane service;
Fabricale and inslall new sheet metal “over/under" o "sidefside” transitional piece to connect to exisling duclwark;
Route gas line from existing gas line to new unit, route controls ta new unit: .

tnstall Economizer on unit;

Gonnect exfsting electrical to new unil;

Slarl and {est new unit for proper operation;

All work {o be done during ACCQ's normal working days and hours;

Manufaclurer's standard warranty on unil and 90 days labor warranty.

Pzt PV - g 3 o |

(Vw20 | _ o

", oo © PLEASE PAY QUOTED AMOUNT "11,768.00 (;
/ Pk ' ‘.p ) { 1] i"g PR IE

“ i

l ‘Jisitusatwww.accuservicelcom_I. U oe R

TERRS: NET 30

]
- e i

. P




LT et A

v 13771 S

'uasj.lji:lnnnunn

: -———-—-—-_——...______—._._t — e T
- MCoatencuits afe requited by law to be lictnsad and regulaled by the Cantraciors’ Siute License Doard which has Jucsdictien ta Investigeie

15552517605 L o] ; ‘ o 12:32:36pam,  06-30-2011 uA

359/ 2510958 Yoks
900 /593-2226 3znice
8597 2517645 Fax
2075 N, Galsway Eivd,

B . Sulle 112
S T Frasmo, CA 93727
. BID CONTRACT
Quotation To: FRESNQ CHAFFEE 200 Job Nama: #.5%n AC unlt Aeptils House
Address: 894 W BELMONT AVE. Job Address: Sama
City, Stata: FRESNO, CA Jab City, State: Frasno, Ca
ATIN: Grag Gorby  PH: 559, FAN: 559.204.9228 .

THE CONDITIONS PRINTED EITHER ON THE REVERSE SIDE OR ATTACHED ARE PART HEREDF
This wark or price quatstion does not Includs detaction, sbatament, ancapsulition or rsmoval of
ashestos or products, m&luiala, or equipment contalning asbestos.
SCOPE OF WORK:
Recover any remaining refrigerant from exleting system par EPA guldellnee,
Diaconneat, remove and diposeof existing Tmne 7.5 ton unkt S4 78016000;
Remove un-needed ductwark to Paint of Connection;
Pravide and install {1) new 7.5 ton Gaa elactric package unft at exlsﬂng unt locatkon, pm\r]du raquired crane aervice;
Fabricata ani Install new shest meta] “over/undae™ lo “side/side” tranaitional piacs to connect to oxlsting ductwork;
Rauts gas line from existing gan line 1o new unit, routs controle 1o new unit;
Install Economlzar on unh;
Connwcl exlsting slectrical o new unik;
Starl and test new unit for proper nperallun,
All woricto ha dona duting ACCO's nomal warkdng daya and hours;
Muttufucturar's xiandard warranty on unlt and 90 daya labor warranty.

Exclublons: Nolrzspnnl'hia foy any axinting prnhTeml with maln duct ayatem or exletinig alaciﬂcal senvice. Any item nal
natlongd I five abova aco

T L r———

enmplality ngnlir contraciors if & compiaio? L1 flied within thres years of the date of Lbe alirged violation, Aoy quesiions mu:zmlggn conbracior

: mnyhcrderm!tnthe Regicirar, Contraciom® Siate Licease Board, P, O. Box 26000, Sacrwments, CA. 58267 )

Callfornn Stxim License Bo, 120698
Tulal price of $ 11,768.00, Including alI taxes, Terms of paymenl unlass modified above are: Payment dua in ful upan lacelpl of involce,
Tnls oifar Is good for ggdays. andr! not accaptad by Buyer within {hat peried Is automalically withdrawn
Selier shall ba dafined to maan ACCO Enginesrsd Syulema. or fis Asskgns.
Buyer shall ha defined to mean the Ownar, Owners/Agent, Buiklar, Archiaci, Ia.ssaas, orany parﬁm acting on behalf of any of the rnrégning.
Prapared in this 300 day of iU__. 211,

ACCEPTED lor SELLER; ' ACCEPTED for BUYER:;

'ACCO Engineersd Syatsma - FRESNO CHAFFEE Z00 .

By: ' . | mﬁ@&&é
‘Rod Gah:an ‘ " {Authorized Signatura)

Tile: Cenlra! Calilorla Aegional Sales Managar

Tile: IARPCTE OF TALIUTIES

?

- Date; _. - 083002011 o Dale of Acceptanca:nJUM <5 Zo1

1 C Eskibfishnd 1934
Licensa g120G03




rage.

P.0. BOX 582
1260 5. BU'ITONW]LLDW
REEDLE‘I‘ £h 53654

. Invoice Number.  D01281B-IN

. E DNWILL GW Invoice Date:  BH&/2011

Order Number, 0012848
Order Dale 702112011
Salespeisom: RS

REEULEY
BERFRICRATIEIUN

& Supply Cio.

""lb.gg'o‘é’ Customer Number: FRESCHA
i MDC\-’ )
ol Te: (e Ship To:
RESNQ CHAFFEE 20O FRESNO CHAFFEE 20D
84 W. BELMONT 894 W, BELMONT
RESND, CA 83728. . FRESNO,CA 83728
ob - Shpwvia F.OB, E - Tems ’
2818 - e S ' NET13
lescriptian S e . Oeed Shipped : Tatal
EACH ¢ - .. e 100.00 . 100.00
100 ‘ 1.00
CivEACH © 2m0 : 200
CEAGH L
NuTHEBRLD 0 - T e . 1600 16.00
COUPLER #'QUICK FIXSISKBI © EACH 100 - . 10
'WIRE 14 AWG ASSORTEDIPTIBTD-RE FT o 180.00 180.00 .
PIFE 3/4" PVC SCH40 CONDUIT c ' 1.50 0.50
ELEOW SWEEP &/4.90Deg CONDUIT EACH ' 5.00 ' 500
I=l!0 TITESTR a4 : ) 3'00. 3.00
LIQ TITE CON 90 314 ' , 4.00 © 400
34 RIGID CON COUP 3.00 3.00

HDA SWITCH & CONTACT BLOCK

RIS [NSTALLATION

Contlnued
REPAIR ORDER # 1281[}



: Hsvoice

: 1'}?{;%05 L?TE'IZ'ONWILLDW Imvoice Nomber: 0012818-1
AEEDLEY, CA 93654 i i B Vﬁf Invoice Dale: 8/16/2011
(5|59} saﬂ-;saa FAX §38-611§ B ]:' C’N TLLC’W '
& S Iy Co. LIGENSE W0, 206304 ] el
wpply Co. 5 \\_, ‘—/ "‘r‘fﬁr Order Number: 0012818
OrderDale 7/21/2011
Salesperson: RS
Cuslamer Number: FRESCHA

old To: Ship Ta:
RESND CHAFFEE 200 FRESNO CHAFFEE ZOOQ
94 W. BELMONT B94 W, BELMONT
RESNO, CA 93728 FRESND, CA 83728
ob Ship VIA F.0.B. Terms
2818 NET 14
Ieécripl[nn Unit Cridered Shippad Toia)

LOCATION & LABOR DESCRIPTION:

NE CORNER OF BELMONT AND 89

INSTALL 4" AUTO BUTTERFLY VALVE

AUTH: GREG !

THANK YOU. WE APPRECIATE YOUR PATRONAGE! .

i ]
. ' v

If the work bllled bns pot bean completed to your satisfaction, or if you have any billing discrepancies, please notliy the n!ﬂce

within 10 days From the date of this Invalee,  Invoize will not be revised after this ime.
a0t pald within terms.

2y

Tas Included .g
452095 é

Contracl Pricing
Invaice Total;

1.5% finance charge will be assessed {f



Invoice

CTHE

PORTICO
Grour _
o _ - July 27, 2011
D . : , Project No: 09008.00

Invoice No: . 0000016

[—

Fr_esnbr's Chaffee Zoo Corporation
: B4 W. Belmont Avenue
o Ffésho, CA 93728

Project 09008.00 FRESNO Z00O SEAL/SEA LION
" Professional Services from May 01, 2011 to July 31, 2011
Fee
" Percent
Billing Phase Fee Complete Earned
Program Review 18,084.00 ©100.00 .18,054.00
" Schematic Design 154,554.00 100.00  154,554.00
Deslign Development 182,328.00 100.00 182,328.00
Canstruction Documents 405,759.00 100.00 405,759.00
‘Bidding . 15,814.00 400,00 15,814.00
Canstruction Administration 263,468.00 3.00 7,904.04
Total Fee . 1,038,977.00 ' 784,413.04
X ' Previous Fee Billing 781,778.36
Current Fee Billing 2,634.68
Total Fee ' . 2,634.68
Total this Invoice s2,624.68 (AD

| ST O
i : ‘ :

3800 A wenue, Sl Floar | T: 206 621 2196



8RR \ | INVOICE
RF | |
G b T ) J bl ) ) -
JRForrest
MOARMLMTEATEE _ Date Invoice #
5339 N McCall ' ' 8/2/2011 201113
Clovis, CA 93619 .
PROJECT: : Sea Lion Cove
BILLTO: Fz
Scott Barton
B94 West Belmont Ave, Project No. Terms
Fresno, CA 93728 . Net 30
Description ' Hours Rate Amount
Project management services for the Sea Lion Cove project for the ‘ -
| fallowing months: _
April 2011 ) : 14 85.00 1,190,00
May 2011 ’ . 11 85.00 935.00
June 2011 : . ‘ 18 B5.00 1,530.00
July 2011 7 ) o 49 B85.00] . 4,165.00
Customer Message - Payment Due This Period
1$7,820.00 7| 7)

T

| S@*F: @"“ e

Wo-60 . LT



FOLYMER

"INVOICE #
Date

Bill To:

nolds

TECHNOLOGY, INC. '

Rey

607 Hollingsworlh 5.

INVOICE
Q361-103
6/1/2011
Matl Canstruction Ship To:

7575 North Palm Suite 101
Fresno, CA 83711

Stevan Garcig
(559) 261-2144
sgarcla@maktcaonstruction.com

R o

Giand Juntlion, Celorota 31505 Usa

S ]| TRy, ;

FRSHIPVIATERS

;:.‘

970-241-4700, Fox 970.241.4747
www.reynaldspolymer.com

Fresno Zoo
894 W Belmont Ava
Fresno, CA 53728

PR T
 [EEIQUANT

NTITY

e"ﬂ.\hhuﬁi&:’ Aol

7 R e 'mm TR R e
i%ﬂii_%:é...iwﬁ nﬁ' ’\.-:Slh. A}.::‘&BII!!.@N ?‘jﬂ u'l‘girr .Jﬁ‘fﬁ

. Ben, Accl, Name

4 Storage for June 2011 per week &
SUBTOTAL
‘To Wire Funds: TAX RATE
ABA/Routing # 121000248 ' Less Deposit
"Bank Name Wells Fargn Bank, N.A. SHIPPING & HANDLING
Beneficiary Acct#  60BA03769 TOTAL

“Reynolds Polymer Technalagy, Inc

Make all checks payable to Reynolds Polymer Technulogy, Inc
If you have any queslions coneceming ihis Invelce, contac! Gayle Nickerson (970) 241-4700 X415 gnlckErsnn@reynnldspolymer com

P

. THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS’




Rey

FOLYMER

INVOICE #
Date

Bill Ta:

nolds

TECHNOLOGY, INC.

30312
71112011

Matl Construction

- 7575 North Paim Suite 101

Fresno, CA 93711

Stevan Garcia
(550) 261-2144

sgarcia@mattconstruction.com

607 Hallingsworth 1, Q70-241-4700, Fux 5702414747
Grond Junclien, Colorade B1505 USA | www.reynoldspolymer.com

INVOICE

SHlp To: Fresng Zoo
894 W Belmont Ave
Fresno, CA 93728

FA SR R R LTI e T ‘{"jmm’;ﬁ;}i'

ERU:

S s

ch;sh —

RPT Contract

JOB: Fresno 200

Sn T E Pins
f ARy
% S

Tt

A a

4 Storage far duly 2011 per \;eek 5 )
SUBTOTAL
Tob Wire Funds: TAX RATE
ABARGUing# 121000248 Less Deposit
Bank Name Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.  SHIPPING & HANDLING
Beneficlary Acet# 6068003769 ' TOTAL

Ben. Accl. Name

Reynolds Polymer Technalagy, Inc

-‘:'.'.I'!Tﬁ

Make all checks payable to Reynolds Polymer Technolngy, Inc
If you have any questions snncerning this Invoice, conlact Gayle Nickersen (970) 241-4700 X415 gnickersun@reynuldspulymer com
. THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!



ReynOIdS 607 Hollingswaorkh §1. 070-241-4700, Fux 970.24)-4747

Grand Junclion, Calcrade 81505 USA | www.reynoldspolymer.com
POLYMER# TECHNOLOGY, INC. “ - '
INVOICE

INVOICE # 30633
Date 8/1/2011
Bill To: Matt Construction Ship To: Fresno Zog

7575 North Palm Suite 101 894 W Belmant Ave

Fresno, CA 93711 : Frasno, CA 93728

Stevan Garcia

{659) 261-2144
soarcla@maitconstrustion.com

FEINShTHE

sl PR S

Josh Fritz

EEaR

AL

RF‘T Cuntract

JOB: Fresno Zon

CES: ,15.? ‘I«‘.‘e,mmt% ,;:_@ﬂ
;;bf&.

: %MBUNT;
;Storage fur Aug 20‘11 per WEek . 8 _ 250.00 _h-“"' 5

, SUBTOTAL
To Wire Funds: : | ) TAX RATE
ABA/Rauting # 121000248 Less Deposit |
Bank Name Wells Fargo Bank; N.A, SHIPPING & HANDLING

' Berieficiary Accté  B0AB003769 ' ' .TOT,AL

Ben. Accl. Name Reynolds Polymer Technology, Inc

Make all checks payable o Reynolds Polymer Technology, Inc
If you have any questinns concerning this invoice, contact Gayle Nickerson (870} 241-4700 X415 gnickarsun@reynn!dspulymer.mm
‘ . THANK YOU FOR YGUR BUSINESS!



JP Landseape, Inc.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

P.0. Box 7796 Invoice
Fresno, CA 93747 :
o (559) 486-2510 DATE INVOICE #
Landscape, inc, :
; A 8102011 3695
BILLTO PROJECT
Fresno Chaffes Zoo Matt Construction
Atm: Scoti Barton, Director 7575 N Palm Ste 101
894 E Belmont Ave Fresno, CA 93711
- | Fresno, CA 9372R {559) 261-2144
TERMS
Due on receipt
DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY RATE AMOUNT
Sijkeexcamination, analysis, and photopraphs for tree preservation
plan.
{ Consultation with Architect, Landscopa Arr:hnccl, and Matt
Construction regarding et preservation and species selection,
Consuliation with Owner's representativa and Matt Consmlctmn
regarding species selection and value engmearmg
Development of tree protection plan, -
Totaf Cost 1 4,260.00 436000
Total 5826000 [(7)




JP Landscape, Inc.

- Invoice

P.O. Box 7790
Fresno, CA 93747 F :
(559) 486-2510 - BATE INVOICE #
8/2:4/2011 2
- BILLTO PROJECT
Fresno ChinfTee Zoo Fresno Chulfee Zop
Atn: Scott Derlan, Director Atn; Seotl Barton, Direwstar
894 E Belmont Ave 4§94 E Belmon Ave
Fresno, CA 93728 Fresno, CA 93728
TERMS

Due on receipt

DESCRIPTION

QUANTITY RATE AMOUNT
] Repair ond rerouling for 2 feet of mainline. 1,348.00 1.348.00
. -
o Total sisam
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! $1,34800 | B

- Se~sO— IS



 CERTIFICATION OF PAYMENT
SEA LION COVE PROJECT

September 9, 2011

e

~ Based on on-site observations and the data compromising the attached application, the August 2011
payment application for Matt Construction in the amount of [$347.552.47 k herby certified.

To. the best of our knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated and the
guality of work is in accordance with the contract dacuments and Matt Construction is entitled to the
payment certified by the Architect on the attached application.

SQ;;: Qe ng:“[ //74 Qﬂ/u CF/Q/ /

Scott Barton, Director and CEO . .Date - J¢nWheless, Project Manager Date




INVOICE F0165

CONSTRUCTION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo Carporation

804 W. Belmont Avenue

Fresno, CA 93728

ATTN: Mr. Scott Barton, Director and CEO

' "_-_IJO'B: 30303 Chaffee Zoo Sea Lion Cove

August 31,2011

Contract Sum To Date 7
Total Comnpleted & Stored to Date
Total Retainage

Total Earned Less Retainage

Less Previous Requests For Payment

QU rrent Payment Due

t

$  8,130,380.00
602,085.65 .
©23,708.94
578,376.71
228,138.42

Remittance Due: : ~ Upon Receipt
Matt Construction Corporation

. 9814 Norwalk Boulevard, #100
- Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

Thank You!

[

' WFresno-fs- Fulnto\ Prajects Openid03035 Fresnn Challee Zno Sea Lion Cove\Billing\[30303-083 11 | xds]invoice

§ [Bassar @

5814 Norwalk Boulevard, Suite 110 * Soutn Fe Springs, CA SU670 * {562) $03-2377 FAN: (362} J03-2290 * License Hﬁ]lﬂ'l{]
. B : i

[ 11 RT i iy '1.‘:\




CONSTRUCTION |

CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE UPON PROGRESS PAYMENT

Upon receipt by the undersigned of a check from Fresno Chaffee Zoo Corporation in the sum of payable
to Matt Construction Corporation and when the check has been properly endorsed and has been paid by the bank upon
which it is drawn, this document shall become effective to release any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond right the
undersigned has on the job of Fresno Chaffee Zoo — Sea Lion Cove — Project # 30303 located at 894 W Belmont
Avenne — Fresno CA to the following extent. This release covers a progress payment for labor, services, equlpment or
materials furnished to Fresno Chaffee Zoo Corporation through Awgwst 31, 2011 and does not cover any retentions
retained before or after the release date; extras fumished before the release date for which payment has not been received:
extras or items furnished afler the release date. Rights based npon wark perfarmed or items furnished under a written
change order which has been fully executed by the parties prior to the release date are covered by this release unless
specifically reserved by the claimant in this release. This release of any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond right shall
not otherwise affect the contract rights, including rights between parties to the contract based upon n rescission,
abandonment, or breach of the conlract, or the right of the undersigned ta recover compensation for furnished labar,
services, equipment, or material covered by this release if that furnished labar, services, equipment, or material was not
compensated by the progress payment. Before any recipient of this document relfes on it, said party should verify
evidence of payment fo the undersigned.

Dated: 8/25/2011 MATY CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

Company Name

By /j/}f}rﬂ»f;ﬂi) %f_ﬁ.}ﬁ/ Fd

Pleasa print name and title:

AMANDA KOWEY

STAFF ACCOUNTANT

CIVIL CODE 3262(d)(1) PROVIDES: Where the claimant is required to execte a waiver and release in exchange for, or in arder
to induce payment of, a progress payment and the claimant is not, in_faet, paid in exchange for the waiver and release or a single
payee check or joint payee check is given in exchange for the walver and release, the waiver and release shall follow substantially the

Jarm set forth above,



-

APPLICAT]ON AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

AlA Dncument G702 PAGE

7O QWNER: ‘Frosno Chaljes Zoo
' 824 W, Bokmonl Avn,

PROIECT: Fresno Cheﬂne

Fresne, CA . . Fmrng, CA'
garza - 83728
FROM CONTRAGTOR: Matt Conslnistion Comporatlon

ARCHITECT:

7575 M. Polm Avarue
Svlio 401
Frarng, CA

GDNT‘RACT FOR; Frasno Cheffae 2ot - Sea Liop Gove

294 W, Bokmont Ava.

200 « Sea Ljon Cove
APPLICATION MO 4

PERIOD TO : 31-AUC
PROJECT NDS.: 30303 :
INVOICE ND. FO001E

CONTRACT DATE : 22-SEF

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PA‘I’MEN'I

Applieation Js mede far paymenl, as shown balow, In contectiem wilh the Conlract, Confinuatien
sheal s 2llachad,

1. ORIGINAL GONTRACT SUM . ..o iicirvrrns. 8 8,130,380.00

Fha urderaigned Contractoe carifian thel W Ihe hest of the Sontmciar
the wnek coveréd by ihe Appllzatir for Payment has bean campie

- Documnnds, thot all amounta hava heon podd by thn Cpnleacler T Wi

“paymean| o basusd und paymenta rocalved from the Dwnar, and |t
nowy dus,

Conlmetor : Matt Gy ellen Corpurallun

2.Netnhangabychangeurders................$ i 0.00 ]
3. CONTRACT SUM.TO DATE { Linel +-2).......§ 8,130,380,00 Dae : jé?é
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TODATE.....§ 602,085.65
{Column G an &703) t.?ounly of: Subsertbad #nd swom 1 |
5. RETAINAGE; g
Taial totelnage Colimn J ol G703} . 1o varracennnron.s® 23,70B.94 0. ¢ —a dayol __
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE . ....\vu.u. L 578,378.71
{Line.4 fess Line 5 Tolal ) . m =
7. LESS PREVICWS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT . 350,238.29 + provad 1o ma an th b
{Uine 6 Tram prlor CariAZatal. « oy yeesoe e fearaaans 3 228,138.42 A LyE3R.E - be tha person who app
8.CURRENT PAYMENT DUE................... S| —o50#s&28) | ggz " far
9. BALANCE TO FINISH TNCLUD]NG RETAINAGE ‘ 347,552.47 ~*
(UnedlostLing§] ¥ 7,542,003.28- " aroved 1o me on Una b
TCHANGE DRDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS | DEOUGTIONS he the person who apr
Chimga Order apploved In T s . son | :
. _;.-r.c_wlr':il.ls-|-.1c3ntha'?l:ui Owner 800 Signeture 5
‘| APPHOVEDTHIS MONTH My Commiaston explras:
*[_Mumbar Data Approved ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMEN
tn acsardanca with the Cosbnet Decwenis, basad on pn-allp obse
ahave eppfeclian, the Archienl cedilas 1o the Canor thal o (b
' fafemmalfan and holis? the Warkl hus progmsad s kdlsnted, 1hn qua
.Cariracl Documante, andgaﬂnnlm-.tn:irgrﬂj'led lo {hA pnynmntul' th
avounT cErTiRIED. 220 208 1 29 Gs
fAtinch sxplunalioa it amount cotied siers fium tho b ad for
o1 the Gnnfltm on Srmm'thal tiee changod i confarm to the asount cor
‘ : ARGHITERT 70
: CURRENT TOTAL - L 880 | gy ( e ity A7
Net Gharign by Change Qrders _ B0 | i Carlicate ts e nugnﬂab’c Th AMOUNT GERTIFIED It pnyatie

AJA DOCUMENT BT02. ~ APPLICATION AND CERATIFICATE FOR PAYMERT - )
THE AMERIGAN IHSTITUE OF ARCHITEETE 1738 NEW YORK AVERUE R WASHINDTON 0C 39308

. lsauance, pryment ond accenlance urpnyman: arz witholt pmjudles 1o

under {hlo Cantrret.



Matt Construction Corporalion

CONTINUATION SHEET

AlA DOCUMENT G703

AlA DOCUMENT G702, APPLICATION AND GERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing

Confraclors slgned Cerlification is atlached. APPLIGATION NUMBER :4
In tabulation below, amounis are siated to the nearasl cent. APPLICATION DATE : AUC
Use Columa { on Contracts where variable retalnaga for line ltems may apply. FERIOD TO : AUC
PROJECT NO 3031
A B c D E F G
SCHEDULED VALUE WORK COMPLETED (D+E) TOTAL
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK FROM MATERIAL | COMPLETED | PER
NG CHANGE PREVIGUS THIS PRESENTLY|AND STORED | %
CRIGINAL ORDERS CURRENT [APPLICATION| PERIOD STORED TOBATE J{GIC)
B,130,360.08
10 Trades 5,875,028.00
30303-044300-3 Final Claaning 4,500,600 .00, B,500.00 n.ap 0.00 0,00 0,00 a
20303-020520-5 Slle Demolilion - Bowen Eng 70.14p.00 n.oo T0,740,08 .00 a.00 o.0n o.an ]
30303-022100-0 Survey & Layou! - Bedrock Eng 75,800.00 n.en 75,409.00 1,532.50 0.08 040 1,342.50 2.0
30303-pa2100-7 Survay & Loyoul - BLC Survaylng 7.158.00 0.0 7,158.00 0,08 7,156.00 Dan 7.458.00| 1000
30303-032000-8 Reinlarced Sies) - Hanils Rebar 140,492,00 0.8 140,422.00 0.00] 0.00, 040 0,00 K]
d0303-633000-5 Concrele Wark - McClane Const 907,783.00 0.0a q07,733.00 9,/00.00 D.ag, o.an 8,000,00 1.4
30303-043713-5 Shoicrels Rockseapes - Cost of 94,236.00 0,00 89%,226.00 0,00 0.0 .00 0.00 Ki|
Wisconsin
30303-042000-5 Masonry - Advanced Maseory 11244800 oo 112,448,00 1,766.30 0,00 0,00 1,788,030 1.6
30393-055000-8 iiscellaneous Matals om0 000 0.00 o.40 0.0 D.00) o.an
20303-055000-8 Mise Molals - KASCO Fab 270,0:0.08 0,90 270,630,00 5,750.80 18,650.00 a0 25,400,098 0.4
30303-055090-8 Metal !Iﬂe-.sh Enclosures - A2 16,210.00 0,00 36,210.00 .00 £.00 8,00 0.0 Kl
Consult
30303-062000-5 Reugh Garpentry - BKG, Inc. 335,236.00 2.00 22523554 0.0 a.00 a.o0 a0 0
30203-064000-5 Mitwork - Inland Showcasa 0,350.00 1,0 B,250.00 SEY.OD. o.en 0,50 507,00 7.0
30303-075000-5 Ruoling - Fryar Roafing 66,528.00 0,00 6,535.00 o, a.0 n.on n.oa i}
AA03.078000-5 Exierior Cauthng 3,000.00 0.00 3,00¢,08 o0 a.00 000 0.00 i}
30303-078010-5 Interiar Cautking 2,000.00 0,06} 2,000.00 oa a.00 o.on 0,00 il
30303-061400-S Oonrs & Frames B63,500.10 0,00 3,500.00 0.a0 0.0, oo 0.00) .0
A0303-084120-5 Aluminum Windows 8,569,00 0,00 B,559,00 m.og (1741} 0.00 0.90 .0
30303-088000-5 Glass/Glazlng - Siaol Clty Glass 51,060.00 0,00 51,970.00 noo| .09 p.on oo ]
30303-092500-5 Gypsum Board Assemblies - 122,705.0D o.40 122,705,600 n.0o 0,00 0.go 0.00 .0
Tarllon & Sons
A0303-093008-5 Tling - Caniral Valley Sione 13,750,00 o.an 43,750,00 Do .o 0.0u o0 o
30303-096500-5 - |Resflen Base - Quallly Campets 960,00 0.0 460,60 o0 LK) 0.00 0.00 0
30303-098000-5 Palnting - WB Salsh 75,8400 0.00 75,842.00 n.00 o.40 .60 0,00, .0
30363-10400-5 Signage & Dimctordes {Inl) 1,000.00 .00 +,000,00 .00 8,00 0.0 0,1 0
an03-104010-5 Slgns & Graphlcs {Ext} 2,500.00 o.0D 2,500.00 0a0 0,00 0,00 1,00 0
d0303-106200-P Flre Ext & Cabinats 1,000,00 (i3] 1,000.00 040 o.00 o0 0.00 .
Ar3A03-10EE00-5 Tollal Accassories 3,685.00 0,08 3,08500 042 0,00 0,00 0.00 0




CONTINUATION SHEET

AlA DOCUMENT G703

AlA DOCUMENT G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, conlaining
Conlraclor's signed Cerfifieation is allached.
In labulation below, amounts are staled to the nearest cenl.
Use Column | an Conlracls where variable retalnage for line ltems may apply.

APPLIGATION NUMBER :4
APPLICATION BATE ;AUC
PERICD 7O : AUC

A B C D E F G
SGHEDULED VALUE WORK COMPLETED {D+E) TOTAL
ITEM DESGRIFTION OF WORK FROM MATERIAL | COMPLETED | PER
NO, GHANGE PREVIOUS THIS FRESENTLY [AND STORED| %
ORIGINAL QORDERS CURRENT |APPLICATION| PERIOD STORED TODATE [{ GiC )
8,130,350,00

30303-11400-3 Sialnless Sleel Casawork - Duray 1B,843.00 oo 18,942.040 it oa 1%in] 0.08 i)
30303131600-8 Anuarhems - Acrylic Tank Mig 147,804,080 000 147,800.00 81,670.00 neo 0.6 9167600 §2.0
30303-220000-5 Plumbring - Lyles Mach 270,256,00 0.0o 270,265.00 BETL.7H 1,602.22 0,00 20,200.00 7.5
30303-220004-5 Life Suppod Sys - Lyles Mech 1,272,216,00 [1X4] 1.272,218,00 0.0 0,00, o.4e naa a
303n3-230000-5 HVAC Syslam - Lyles Mech 188,437.00 0,00 153,437.00 0.0n il 0,00 0.0 |
30303-26000-5 Elactrics) System - Howea Elsc 109,482.60 000 708,482.00 14,002.00 159,424,60 o.bn 174,321.60) 24,56
30303-312316-5 Earthwark - Dave Chrstian Cons) 386,356,680 0.00 Ane,a08.00 o.0o p.an 0.0 nos o]
30303-312500-5 Erosian Control 10,000.00 D.0D) 10,040,080 .09 .00 080 .an| K}
30ana-314100-5 Sherfng - Melcolm Eng §5,512.00 .01 £5,818,00 .00 006 n.0o 000 0
30303-321300-5 Conerete Sltework 159,688,00 [+ T} 159,£538,00 n.00 0,00, 0.0 0.00 0
36:103-323100-5 Fencfng - Nlck Champl 145,20%,00 .00 148,280,00 260582 -1,033,82 0,00 1,652.00 14
30303-3280D0-5 Landscaplng & Irrigation 7603,00 0.00 7.683,00 .00 1,00 .08 0,60 0
30303-334000-5 Blarm Draln Sys - Fioyd Johnson 545100 .00 33546108 000 1,750,680 0.0 1,750.00 5
30303-334610-5 Sfia Dralnage 15,080,080 200 15080,00 1] 0.00 oo 0,00 |

Trades Total: ,973,620.00 0,00 £,975,825.00 137,359.40 188,564.00 0.00 335923400 4.8
20 General Conditlons 430,334,00
10303T-Hi0180-L Projact Managamont - Labkar 194,817.00 0.00 184,017.00 0.00 53,740 o.0p 5177300 2t5
303037-10220-., | Genaral Supafolendent 50000 04D 2,500.00 .00 n.ao o.ne 6.00 0
303037-010300-L | Superiniendent 150,417.00 0.00 150,447.00 040 1748000 100 17,0048.00 1.3
J0303T-010360-L Projsel Accountant 11600 D0 18,83E,DD; o.bn 1,264.50 0,00 1,264.50 &7
30343T-010420-L Project Asslslant 23,520,00 008 23,520.00 n.ap 5,E73.50 0.00 5,873.50 PER]
Joa0aT-p10B20-L.  {Scheduler 2,1E0.00 mna 2,380,00 .00 kXl 0,08 21200 0.7
30303T-012300-M | Traller Renlat 4,858.00 pod 4,950,00 0.00 [{L:] 0.00 .00 0
3030aT-012ra0-L Campuier Support 2a1.oo 000 831,83 o.ap 1,240,00 oo 124000 1409
303037-013100-L  [Salely Englneer 2,763.00 0.0 2,769.00 .08 328.00 2,00 3ol 118
303DAT-014304-L Slte Safaly 10,725,060 0.00} 10,725.00 0,0 0.00 0,00, o.u8 0
303037-074290-L  |Job Bally Clean Up 10,801.00 0,00 10,800 0.00 0,08 o 0,04 kil
'GENERAL GG PREV BILLED LUMP SUM o.ap 0,00/ 0,00 261510 B8 0.00 0,00
CONDITIONS




CONTINUATION SHEET AlA BOCUMENT G703

AlA DOCUMENT G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, cantalning
Conlractor's sloned Cenlification Is sllached.

In tabulation bafow, amounis ara stated 1o the nearesl cenl.

Use Column | an Contracls wiiere varlable retalnaga for lina Hems may apply,

APPLICATION NUMBER :4
APPLICATION DATE :AUC
PERIOB TO ;:AUL

A B c D E F G
SCHEDULED VALUE WORK COMPLETED (D+E) TOTAL
ITEM DESCRIFTION OF WORK FROM MATERIAL | GOMPLETED | PER
NO. . CHANGE PREVIOUS THIS PRESENTLY |ANDO STORED | 3%
ORIGINAL ORDERS _ CURRENT |APPLICATION| PERIOD STORED TODATE |[(GIC)
H,430,380,00
General Condilians Tatal: 4d0,334,00 0.00 430,334,600 9,615.15 70,763.04 o.00 80,370.000 7B.7
21 GC MATERIAL |{GEN COND MATERIAL E8,666.00
30303-012750-M Frmfact Mpmi Sofiware - CMIC 3,750.00¢ o.op 3,750.00 n.oa 51,12 n,to 25112 BT
30303T-012500-M | Offics Supplles & Equip 11.970.00 0.ng 11.870.00 0,60 oo a0 700 B
03037T-012700-M  |Compulsr Suppor 4,800,60 oo 4,800.00 .on 1.501.02 aan 160z 420
JU3aN3T-H3200M  [Job Saloly & Supplles 1,925.00 o.ao 1,825.00 n.an 304,58 aqe l4s.86) | 200
J0ACAT-33P-M | Slte Feaclng 22,008.00 0,00, 22,400.00 .08 21,B82.00 n.aog 2.dez0n  H9.4
30303T-014200-M  |Jub Blte Traller Clean Up 1,602.00 .09 1,662,090 .40 Fili4| 0.00 0.00 ]
(3I303T-015040-M | Diinking Watar 554,00 .00 554,00 080, 8,08 0.60 n.ao a
303037-015080-M | Traval Expanse 0,60 0,00 o.op gap 16,1 oo 2T
a0303T-015240-M | Consiruclion Signs 73000 0,08 750,88 oAan 141,25 0,00 141,25 19.9
.30303T-015320-M  jChemical Taollels 30 0,00 3,323,800 p.ao 0,09, 0,00 .00 0
303037-015400-M  {Bluspdniing 2,593.00 0.64 8,593.00 0.00 [k 0,80 o.en 0
30303T-015760-M | Cowler Servica 5,530,00 1,08 5,539.00 2.0 173.24 0,00 173,24 a1
20303T-016050-M | Temp Pawar, Waler, Ssrvice 2,000.00 a.08 2,04a0,00 a.0p) 0.00 .00 .00 K]
Charges
J0303T-016300-M | Temp Power and Lighling 9,500,00 ann 2,500,00 .08 0.0 0.0t o.on ]
Sysiems :
ananaT-41a03e-M Small Tools & Gas for Same o400 0,00 0.0 pon p.on 0.0 n.0a
GEN COND MATERIAL 89, 568,00 0.00 B8, 566,00 0.00 24,898,320 a.eh 24,698.201 35,5
Total:
k] Cther 202,803,00
30303-974000-0 Cantracior Gontingency 202 A0 o.un 202,902,00 B0 n.oo oan 0.6 0
Other Tolat: 202,803.00 0,00 202,803,600, 0.00 o.00 0,00 a.00 .0
35 SUBGUARD 73,084,00
30303-923500-0 Subguard 73,084.00 a.00 73,084,008 il B4,428.00 0,00 g00.00 B4
SUBGLARD Tolal: 73,084.00 0.0o0 73,084.00 0.00 B7,488,00 0.0 81,488.00| 84,1




CONTINUATION SHEET

AlA DOCUMENT G703

AlA DOCUMENT G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, contalning
Conlractor's signed Cerillcalion 1s attached, .
In lzbulalicn below, Bmounts are slated to the nearsst cent.
Use Column | on Conlracts whare variable retainage for line ems may apply.

APPLICATION NUMBER :4

APPLICATION DATE :AUC
FERIOD TO :aUE

A

B

C D E F G
SCHEDULED VALUE WORK COMPLETED (D+£) TOTAL
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORIC FROM MATERIAL | COMPLETED | PER
NQ. CHANGE FREVIOUS THIS PRESENTLY |AND STORED| %
ORIGINAL ORDERS CURRENT |APPLICATION| PERIOCD STORED TODATE [(GIC)
B,130,380,00
40 Clty Tax & Insuranco 67,976.00
30353-921000.0 Liabiflly Insuranca 0% HF 475,00 0.a0 E7.01ELD 132277 2,148,651 040 4,622.38 BT
Cily Tax & Instrance Tolat: B7,076.00 0.0n £7,978,00 1,32277 3,190,561 0.00 4,522.38 687
3416,588,00
30303-991800-0 Contracior's Fee @ 3% AR6,504.00 0.00 226,580.00 440823 10,665.44 0.op 15,074.67 6.7
PRECONSTRUCTIO {PRECONSTRUCTION #0,0B0.00 0,08, 1o,000,00 H0,400.00 .00 .o on,nab.eof 1004
N
Total: 304,508.00 0,09 306,588.00 84,409.23 10,665,44 0.0 85,074.67) 31.0
Total: 8,130,380.600 g.0a]  B13n380.00 233, 706.56|  369,373.09 0.00 602,085.65) 7.4
Total: 4#,730,380.00 0.00; 8,130,380.00 232,706.56 359,379.091 2,00 60208565 7.4
PROJECTTOTAL : 8,130,380,00/ 11.60] 8,130,380,00 232,706.56 368,379,08 0.00 602,085.55] 7.4

A DOCUMENT G703 - APPLICATIOR AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

THE AMERICAN INSTITUE DF ARGHITEGTS 1715 NEW YORK AVEHUE BW WASHINGTON DG 20008




SUBCONTRACTOR PROGRESS PAYMENT APFLICATION

FOR WORK PERFORMED MONTH OF August 2011

SUBCONTRACTOR BLC Surveying Inc PROJECT NO. 30303

ADDRESS REQ. NO. i
NV, NG, 82341
[Required]

PAYMENT REQUEST BREAKDOWN

1 ORIGINAL conAcr SUM ' : v $7,156.00
2 Net Cﬁange by Approved Change Orders ]_Th.ru C'DT Bl / 5 : $0.00
3 ADJUSTED GONTRACT SUM ' : 1/ 5  §7.156.00
4 Total Completed and Stored fo Date _ v s ' $7,156.00

& Retention

A . _ ' . % of Completed Work

B. S % of Starad Materiat

LESS TOTAL RETENTION THIS BILLING [Lines 5ARSE] v 5 $0.00
6 TOTAL EARNED LESS RETENTION ' A | §7155.00
7 LESS PREVIOUS GERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT o WA S .
8  CURRENT PAYMENT DUE | | VR | $7.156.00
g BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETENTION v' 5 s000

[PLEASE ROUND ALL FIGURES TO THE NEAREST DOLLAR]

~ [apPrOVED
o ALpe “%‘{%{}T) ' .| By Stevan Garc: ._at‘8 56 ,
22, ')(_‘lt;sr'r"T\'{'E_ ; GD
B L2 SUPT 1 W %‘5—‘ FDQ |

PAutl ATE: lLi "'UC # i




BLC SURVEYING, INC.

BOUNDARY » LAYOUT « CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING

556872 Celios Ave., Sulle G

LAND & CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING Cypress, CA 20630
A ' (714) 995-4305
FAX (714) 995-4548

CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE UFON PROGRESS PAYMENT
[California Clvic Coda 3262 {d) (1]

Upon receipt by the undersigned of a check from: MATT CONSTRUCTION

“inthesumof$  7.156.00 payable to: BLG SURVEYING, ING (payesy and when the check

has been properly endorsed and has been péid'by the bank Gpon which it is drawn, this document shall
become effective to release any mechanics' lien, stop notice, ar bond right the undersigned has on the job of

CHAFEEE Z00 o located at

FRESNO to the following extent.

This release covers a progress payment for labor, services, equipment or materia! furnished 1o

MATT CONSTRUCTION fhrough 8/31/12011

anly, and does not caver any refention retamed bafore or after the release da’re extras furnished before the
release date for which payment has not bet

Rights based upon work perfnrmed or items furnished under a written change order which has been fully’
executed bytha parties prior to the release date are covered by this release unless specifically reserved by
the claimant in this refease. This release of any mechanics' lien, stop notice or bond right shall not otherwise
‘effect the contract rights, including rights between parfies to the contract based upon a rescission,
abandonmant, or breach of contract, ar the right of the undersigned o recover compensation for furnished
labar, services, esuipment or material covered by this release if that fumished labor, services, equipment or
material was not compensated by the progress payment. Before any recipient of this document relies on i,
said party should verify evidence of payment fo the undersigned. - .

o . o ~ BLC SURVEYIN
Dated BH1M1 - /@) P

Ty ,ﬁ:essdam

v 8234-1

Notz: CIVIL CODE 3262 (d)(1) PROVIDES: Where the claimants requirad o execuie a walver and refease in exchange for, or in
" orderto Induce payment of a progress payment and clzimant is not in face paid In'exchange far the walver and refease or a
‘single payee check or joint payze check is given in exchanga for the waiver and release, {he waiver ang release shall follow
substantially the form set forth abovs,



i BLC SURVEYING, INC.
5 BOUNDARY » LAYOUT + CORSTAUCTION EURVEYING _
o O5BZ Centios Ave., Sulfe & » Cypress, CA $04630

(714) 995-4305 « FAX (714) $95-4548 WORK AUTHORIZATION
PROJECT NAME CAAFAEEY  Zoo PATE __ 2 R02~11
JOB ADDRESS BLGUN, _S2.84]
CONTRACTOR M ATT PERSONNEL _SEOAMIS /Dt sd
REF. J.N. 7 HouRs &+ PER. Dyism
REQUESTED BY PREMIUM HOURS '

WORK DESCRIPTIONSEL/AL fn_(LEVATION —_LAMLT6s _Sof2 S TE SR
CALLED DT CITY  EEMCHAM AR pe.

@& LAN LEVEL 1@ cuiT THRORGH _Forars THET ..;.Ja;/zéé
FOCAAL D, ‘

3 ek .72 AL LS LT T AFS T2
COMLBRE TP DI s TOMD, ' '
@QALIQ 'f‘#l?.guf._w DO SIS O [FIM S XS rialt Lol TR,

AU_THQHIZED SIGNATURE
| /E.:'f - BLCSURVEYING INC.
‘ 5552 Cerrifos Ave,, Suite G » Cypress, CA 90630 :
‘ . ([@14) 995-4305 » FAX (714) 995-4548 WORK AUTH ORIZATION
PROJECT NAME _CHAEFEY 200 DATE _2 D03 41
JOB ADDRESS i BLCJUN _8238¢
CONTRACTOR __ 1 ATT PERSONNEL _BED18 S IEGH
' REF.JN._ : Hours _&_ 1T pre vem
” REQUESTED BY . ' ' PREMIUM HOURS —(

WORKDESCRIPT’IONQSET LOMNTRNL Arur"*s FAd-hL (2 @uméq:}- Ay
BRI rEre QF SCR SITE.

@ LAk LEEL cipcalT THEAUC 1 AELD O TED o IAL Ball iz

(B 580 STrEm Priind ACTUALS _EO8  TOAEIA (.

C)D#??S} KOL(.tc:T(;J) 0P _ SHATS

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE



KascoJob# 115807

6" ** CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE ON PROGRESS PAYMENT **

PROJECT: Fresno Chaffee Zoo

On receipt by the undersigned of a check

From: Matt Construction Corporation
-In the sum of: $17.685.00-
Payvable to: KASCO FAB, INC.

‘and when the check has been properly endorsed and has been paid by the
- bank on which it is drawn, this document becomes effective to release
any Mechanic's Lien. any state or federal statutory bond right, any

private bond right, any claim for payment and any rights under any
similar ordinance, rule or statute related to ciaim or payment rights
for persons in the undersigned’s position, the undersigned has

On the job of: Fresno Chaffee Zoo Corporation
Located at: Sea Lion Cove

854 W. Belmont Avenue

Frasnao, CA 983728

to the fo11ow1ng extent.’

This release covers a progress payment for all labor, services,
equipment or materials furnished to the job site or to

Matt Construction Corporation

through 08/31/11 only and does nhot cover any retention, pending
modifications and changes or {tems Turnished after said date.
Before any recipient of this document reiies on it, that persorn
should verify evidence of payment to the undersigned.

. The undersigned warrants that he eithetr has already paid or will
use the monies he receives from this progress payment to promptiy
pay in Tull all of his laborers, subcontractors. materialmen and
suppliers far all work, materials, equipment or services provided
faor or to the above- referenced project up to the date of th1s waiver.

DATE : S#/é / ' |, Ka anaif_x_ c

Y e
H Kimura, President



+ Kathleen Rojas l@oolso05

0871972031 089:15 IFAX

SUBCONTRACTOR PROGRESS PAYMENT APPLICATION

FOR WORK PERFORMED MONTH OF Lragust~  2om .
SUBCONTRACTOR /A&KAS fon Al TZoe PROJECTNG. 503 »
ADDRESS REQ. NO. =

| SR P S, (hest v~ mvno. -/ Boxl

e ‘ [Required]
fresme (A, 9322 5

PAYMENT REQUEST BREAKDOWN

1 ORIGINAL GONTRACT SUM : V52708 30.00
2 - Net Change by Appraved Change Orders‘['l'hru-C.O. # 1 ‘ . / & ' ‘9"

3 ADJUSTED GONTRACT SUM - / 527082 0.0 o
P Completed and Stored fo Date , N ) S 505 Ym0, 2
_5-' Retentian _ | - -

A /[ __hofComphtedWork __ A5 .00
‘B _ %of Stored Matorial - .
. LESS TOTAL RETENTION THIS BILLING [Lines 5AR5B] : ‘/ § 25 00
& - TOTAL EARNED LESS RETENTION _ ‘/ $ w2 B0 DO
7  LESSPREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT S / $ I/ 75 0o
B CURRENT PAYMENT DUE o - Ss L7085, oo
9 . BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETENTION | visd 87O D o

[PLEASE ROUND ALL FIGURES TO THE NEAREST DOLLAR]

s L~ |ApPROVED

__.5.'1.'1. - _. . - HER A
= = T an G :
D ALCTY — \By Stevan Garei 2 %20 8 A0 1D 2
ST CORIEEOOD COSTTYIR (B thﬁézL:iQ,uﬁiﬁ)":i)
TN | SUPT ) '

"j et K’J*;.‘-'-:'i' DATE Jj_ - G’;\ 116?106'00

!

PATREAVI L | L R \

T



4529 S. CHESTNUT AVE. -

FRESNO, CA 93725
(559) 442-1018 Fax (559) 264-4410
Confractors Lc. No: 433448

BILL TO:

Matt Construction Corporation
9814 Norwalk Blvd., Suite 100
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

AUG E 5 701t

CUSTOMER #: 1736
INVOICE #: 1302R
INVOICE DATE: D8/16/11
DUE DATE: 09/15/11

YOUR JOB: 30303
JoB: 11507
Fresno Chaffee Zoo
" Sea Lion Cove '
894 W. Belmont Avenue
Fresno, CA 93728

)

1 %% Interest may be charged per month on past due invoices.

GURRENT PREVIOUS PREV % CURRENT
CODE  DESCRIPTION CONTRACT BILLED % COMPL BILLING
900 Detailing/Engineer 25,400.00 5,750.00 22.6 100.0 19.650.00
901  Keeper Building © 50,650.00 '
Structural Steel/Misc Metals
902 LSS Building 107,846.00
Structural Steel/Misc Metals
903 Viewing Structures 20.700.00
Misc Metals , _
904  Site Handrails 58.793.00 .
Barriers-Misc Metals
905  Insurance '5.820.00
906 . Bonds 1,615.00
o Payment & Performance - o _
TOTALS: 270.830.00 5.750.00 2.1 9.4 19,650.00
' _ SUBTOTAL? 19.650.00
LESS RETENTION: -1,965.00
NET DUE; 17,685.00



APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

(o

To! Project; Zc;n Sea Lion Exhibit Application Na. H-1071-02
MATT Construction
7575 North Palm Ave, Sulte 101
Fresno, CA 83711 r{\ﬁf\:ﬂjﬁ‘\) Péﬁod To: 8/31/2011
meLyles Mechanical Co, Q}Q}}’ Contract No. H-1071
F.0. Box 4287
Fresno, California 93744 Conlract Date; 22512011
- CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
1 Original Contract Sum is g 1,580,515.00 |
2 Net Change By Change Orders 5 vV ]
3 Contract Sum To Date 5y~ 158051900 ]
4 Total Completed And Stored To Date s 4/~ 20,280.00]
5 Retaihage: ' _
a. 10% of Completed Work $ 202800]| % -
b. 0% of Stored Materials 5 - | s -
Total Retainage (s 7 20e00]
. 8 Total Earned Less Retainage - ' ﬁm
"7 Less Previous Certificates For Payment fs 810,00 ‘
8 Total Amount Due This Period ﬁ—m'
8 Balance To Finish, Including Retainage B 1,560,239,00 |
- : .
— . APPROVED il
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY | Additions | I—-'?‘“fﬁfi*%??é%amz rola 5E 1001 5"8&.‘ Aty 3325911
* . Total Changes Approved In N : R TR St
Previous Menths 5 N % -
Total Approved This Month | § 1[5 -
Totals E] - |18 - 1
" Nat Changes By Change Order B - b
" CONTRACT TIME SUMMARY
Original Contract Completion Date _ TBD
- Qriginal Contract Time | ) |
CCO Days Added Prior To This Month | - cD ] ' .
~ CCO Days Addad This Month 1l 0 G- TANIT: CU{\D_)Pj W
Total CCO Days Addad To Date - [ o_co. .., I ; /‘ \ cf(‘l"?,", I
.qurenf Contrdct‘Completion Date ’ ‘ - e T.BD %ﬁ@)ﬁf TVPE 6—"‘
A WW02.22- L b el .
() ! il 22 Lot fe ) pust nats G2
B S coaer e ATE L“’."'""‘"" LU LM.._.....__,J



Scéhédule Of Values

Woark Completed Tola! Compleled
From Previous and Stored To
JHem# Deseription of Wark “Scheduled Valuss |. Application(s) This Period Total To Date Date %

1 |General Condilions 5 44,488.00 | § - 15 - 18 - |5 - 0.00%
2 {BIM Drawings 5 T 2535000 |5 ~ B,6/7.78|5 1160222 |8 " 20280.00}5  20.280,00§ 80.00%
3 |LE.5Piping P 12162390048 - |s N E - |5 - 0.00%
4 [AvVAC 5 152422.00[5 - |Is - 15 - |8 - 0.00%
5 |Plombing $ 14202000 [ - |s - |8 - |5 - 0.00%
Grand Total |5 15806190018  B677.78]5  1960222|5 20280005 - 20.280.00]  1.28%




CONDITIONAL WAIVER & RELEASE UPON PROGRESS PAYMENT

Upon receipt by the undersigned of a check from Matt Construction in the sum of $10,442.00

payable to Lyles Mechanical Co. and whan the check has been properly endorsed and has been
paid by the bank upon which [t is drawn, this document shall bacome effective to release any

mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond right the undersigned has on the job of Chaffee Zoo

located at BiM for the Seal & Sez Lion Exhibit ~ Project No. 30303 jFresnb, CA} to the following

exleht.

This release covers a progress payment for labor, services, equij::ment_, or materlals furnished to

Matt Construction through Aupust 31, 2011 only and does not cover any retentions retained
before or after the release date; extras furnished before the release date fdr which payment
has not been received; extras or ltems furnished after the release date. Rights based upon
work performed or items furnished under a written change order which has been fully executed
by the parties prior to the release date are covered by‘ this release unless specifically reserved
by the claimant in this release. This refease of any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond right

shall not otherwise affect the contract rights, including righfs between parties to the tontrad:
based upon a rescission, abandonmént, or breach of the contract, or the right of the

undersigned to recover compensation for furnished tabor, services, equipment, or material

covered by this release if that furnished Iabor, services, equipment, or material was not -

compensated Aby the progress payment. Before any recipient of this documnent relies on It, said

“party should verify evidence 'qf payment to the undersigned.

i - -_-h 7, —_—
Date: August 23, 2011 4 By: [ Can, [ A,

Name/Title: Tim Thornton, Senior Accountant

LMC Job No. H-1671

'NOTE: This document has tmportant legal cnnsequen:ﬁ; consultation with 2n atiormey Is encouraged with respect to its use or modification,
This form Is intended to meet the requirements of Calilornla Civil Code Section 3262(d)(1) as of January 1, 1994,



CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE

UPON PROGRESS PAYMENT
[California Civil Code 3262 (d){1)]

Upon receipt by the undersigned of a check from MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

in the sum of $143,495.64 payable to HOWE ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION, INC.
and when the check has been properly endorsed and has been paid by the bank upon which it is
drawn, this document shall become effective to release any mechanic's lien, stop notice, or bond right
the undersigned has on the job of , '

CHAFFEE Z00O .
FRESNO CHAFFEE Z0O SEA LION COVE #30303.
located at : 894 WEST BELMONT AVENUE, FRESNO
to the fo!lowmg extent. This release covers a prcgress payment for labor, services, equipment, or

material fumlshed to

MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

through August 31, 2011 only and does not cover any retentions retained before or after

the release date; extras furnished before the release date for which payment has not been received;
extras or items furnished affer the release date. Rights based -upon work performed or ifems.
fumished under a wiitten chiange order which has been fully executed by the parties prior to the
release date are covered by this release uniess specifically reserved by the claimant in this release.
This release of any mechanic's fien, stop notice, or bond right shall not otherwise affect the contract
rights, including rights between parties to the contract based upon a rescission, abandonment, or
breach of the coniract, or the right of the undersigned to recover compensation for furnished labor,
services, equipment, or material covered by this release if that furnished [abor, services, equipment, or
material was not compensated by the progress payment. Before any recipient of this document relies
on it, the party should venfy evidence of payment to the undersfgned

~

By (’7{7?&7?@”0) Cade, )
- = \
Titie j(/ lCCOUNTING I&ANAGER
= -

Dated. ____ August19, 2011 © __ HOWE ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION, INC,

UAHECIBILLINGULIENSY - 11000.xfsx - LIENCP



Application and Caertificate For Payment

The undersigned Contractor cerifiles thal o the best of tha Contracto?s knowldge,
Infarmation, knd belief the work covarad by this Applicstion for Paymnnt has beeh completed
accordance with the Contract Documents, that af amounts hava boan pad by the Contracior
for work far walth previous Certficates for Payment were ksued and payments recelved fram
the Owner, and thet current payment shawn harolr & now due.

Contractor; E [ )
By: @h ._(__

8l
Stateot ___| County o ’

Suhseribed and Qm @ beforeme this _____day of L

(year), MNotary public)
My Explres

Customer:  MATT CONSYRUCTION CORPORATION Praject: FRESNG CHAFFEE 200 Application Ne
9814 NORWALK BLVD STE 200 SEA LION COYE
SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 90570 34 WEST BELMONT AVENUE Perlod To:
’ B - _FRESNO, CA 93728 - Customer's
Contracior:  HOWE ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION INC tractar : Project No:
dBB2 EAST OLIVE AVENUE S etors 11009 =), =3 Contract Date:
FRESND, CA 93702
Phene; 559 255-8952
Contractcr's Appiication For Payment .
Change Order Symmary . Additions Deductions Original contract sum
Change orders approved. In ' :
previous mohths by awner Net change by change orders
Date (s}
Number Aparoved . Contract sum to date
Change Total comnpleted and stored to date
orders
approved Retainade
this month 9
. 10.0% of completed work
Totals | 0.0% of stored material
Mot change by change
orders Total retainage

Total earned less retalnage

Less previous certificates of payment

0.000% of taxable amount

Current sales tax

L

Current payment due

Balance to finish, Including retalnage

Architect's Cerfificate for Payment

-In avéordance with the Conptract Documents, based on an-site cbsarvabions and the data
comprising tie ahova spplication e ArchRect certifles to the Owner that to the best of the
Architoet's knowiedge, mformation and bellef the Work has progressed as indleated, the quality
of the Work Is In accordance with ¢he Contract Dacuments, and the Caalractor Is entitled to
paymant of li'le Amount Certiffad.

Amgent Ceriiﬂnd: ¥

l':\ A
Vil j‘.;‘.ﬁ E ] PUST DATE

PGy D-“i‘r-

.APPRE

By Sfevaf

08T TYTE 2
T surT

LTy

I Cliit}i il



Application and Certificate For Payment ~- lpa'ge‘z'
MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

Customer:

Application No: |

L5S BLDG STRCT-RAF LIGHTING

2. . Date: 0BA9/11
Contractor: HOWE ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION INC Cantractor's Job No: - 11609
Project; . "FRESNO CHAFFEE 200 . Customer's Project Na: 30303
L Yiark Eompieted ‘ l Materials Completed and
Itam Scheduled Provious Presantly Stored  Storad to Data tahance to Finlsh
Number Description Value Application This Perlod

* 400 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS 1380000  @g0 000 - 0.00 000 gD 1,8t10.00
Subtotal 13,800.00 220 0.00 0.00 e oo 14,800.00

200 TEMPORARY POWER 440,00 000 1,144,650 0.00 144450 000 10,301,40
Subtatal 11,446.00 D80 1,144,850 6.0 114460 10.00 6:301.40
200 SITE IMPROVEMENTS-DEMD - 9,545.00 000 85600 0.00 954500  100.00 ano
310 SITE IMPROVEMENTS-POVVER EQUIP B,065.00 334000 4,745.00 0,00 508500 100.00 . a0
" 320 SITE IMPROVEMENTS-SUBFEEDS . 263.004.00 247,00 14400500 0.00° 14853200  50.00 853200
330 " SITE IMPROVEMENTS-UIGHT FIXT 81,931.00 oo 0.00 0.co a0s om0 " B1,831.00
340 SITE IMPROVEMENTS-ROUGHEINISH 5549100 0.00 0,00 . o00 oop 040 5548100
350 SITE IMPROVEMENTS-GCTV ROUGH 10,094.00. a.00 . 000 .00 " oon oo 10,084 00
380 SITE IMPROVEMENTS-AV ROUGH 3,120.00° .00 0.00 0,00 eoa . aon 3120
Subtatal 481,335.00 5887.00. . 158,205.00 0.00 18416200 3658 267,777.00

- 400 BLDG/HOLD TANK-POWER EQUIP 5,585,00 0oo o1 0,00 000 000 ,505,00
A0 BLDG/HOLD TANK-SUBFEEDS 2,955.00 0.00 oo 0,00 .0.00 9.00 2,951.00
420 BLOGHOLD TANK-FIXTURES 18,095.00 0o 0.00- .00 0,00 0.0p 48,085,080
430 BLDEMHOLD TANK-R&F LIGHTING 17,208.00 0.00 0.00 a00 000’ 0,00 A7,285.00
440 " BLDG/HOLD TARK-REF POWER 9,00.00 0,00 0,00 0.00° .02 0.00 8,090,00
480 BLDGHOLD TANK-TELE DATA RF 3,333.00 .00 om0 .00 0.00 0.00 3,333.00
450 ' BLOG/HOLD TANK-MECH EQUIP.CONN 8,526.00 0.00° 0,00 0.00 000 0.00 B,626,00
470 BLDG/HOLD TANK-CGTV ROUGH iM 1830.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,890.00
subtotal " £0,858.00 000 .00 0.00 ‘soo oo - 60,858.00

500 © LS§BLOG STROT-POWER EQUIP '.m,ssaou 8,015.00 | t.00 .00 201500 3485 13,653.00
510 L55 BLDG STRCT-SUBFEEDS 3.821.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0o¢ 000 3,821.00
520 LSS BLDG STRCT-FIXTURES ) ?.DB,&.OD: a00 ALDO 0.00 a.00 0.00 7,088.40
s 5,687.00 a0 v.00 0.00 6.00 g.00 6,667.00



~Application and Certificate For Payment -- page 3

Customer: MATT'CONSTRUCTION CORFORATION L Appiication No: 2 Date: 08/18/11
Contractor: HOWE ELECTRIC CONSTRUGTION INC . Contractor’s Job No: 11008
Project: FRESNO CHAFFEE Z0O ' Customer’s Project No: 30303
: r Wark _Curnpleted i Malerials Compleied and

Item : . Scheduled Previous Presently Stored  Stored to Date Balance to Finish

Number . Description Value Application This Perded - ‘o
540 ' 158 BLEG STRCT-R&F POWER © 595000 R Y B 0.00 0.0 © 0,00 .00 5,040.00
550 LSSBLOG STRCT-TELE DATARF " 4,823.00 pae o 0.00 poh 0,00 1,823.00
50 1SSBIDGSRCT-MECHEQUIPCONN 1871300 0.00. T o0 040 080 " 18.713.00
570 . USSBLDG STRET.COTV Ruuemﬁ ‘ 1,236.00 ' 000 a 0o oo 000 1,236.00
Subtotal 7 67200 901500 0.00 0.00 5,01500 332 58,555.00
500 VIEWSTRCT-POWER B .1.823.00 oo ©060 om0 000 - oo 1,923.00
Bl0 . VIEW STRCT-SUBFEEDS ] 1,785.00 ‘0.00 . 0.0 ~ -pOo 0.00 0,00 1 785,00
620 VIEWSTRCTFIXTURES - 5178800 0o 006 000 . 000 000 - 5118800
g3 VIEW STRCT-REF LIGHTING © 7 pzeion ] 000 0,00 oo - 000 gog 828200
840 . VIEW STRCT-R8F POVER ' -3.14|.nu ) pon . - “noo 060 6.00 .00 " 314100
o850 VIEWQnmccw ROUGH N . ’ 5,894.00l o.00 " uao 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,B54.00
'.éau VIEW STRCT:NOSE TONOSE - BSEIOC - 00 2,00 £.00 100 ean B.556.00
A Subtotal ' 81,7400 . oo teg0 000 000 a0 51.749.00

Appllcation Tatat - ‘ 702,865.00 1488200 15943980 . neo 17432160 2480 £28,503.40



SUBCONTRACTOR PROGRESS PAYMENT APPLICATION

FOR WORK PERFORMED MONTH OF August - 201

SUBCONTRACTOR Nick Champi Enterprises Inc PROJECT NO. 30303
615 N 10th Avenus .
ADDRESS Hanford, CA 93230 REQ. NO. 2
INV. NO. 30303-22~
[Required]

PAYMENT REQUEST BREAKDOWN

1 ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM ' : $ ! $165,151.00
2  Net Change by Approved Change Orders [Thru c.a.# |1 ) 3 $0.00
'3° ADJUSTED CONTRACT SUM ' | $ $165,151.00
4  Total Completed and Stored to Date ' ' ' 5 $1,652.00 @

5 Retention

A . #%ofcCompleted Work
B; - '% of Stored Matarial
|LESS TOTAL RETENTION THIS BILLING [Lines 5A&5B] ' s $0.00
6 TOTAL EARNED LESS RETENTION ‘ ' | $ $1,652.00
7  LESS PREVIOUS GERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT. : N 2,417.30
8 CURRENT PAYMENT DUE | ' | ' $ (5765.30)
¢ BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETENTION 7 5 $163,495.00

[PLEASE ROUND ALL FIGURES TO THE NEAREST DOLLAR]

SRR

FERL. s

v LARGHE f’aﬂzﬁ - [APPROVED .
arint L_Eﬁﬁz 4 Y [ , ; S5 ;
V IR N U E?Q’?[)l 5T TYPF ; BySfevan Ga- BTl i i g T A e

CosT ATk \]"

g ? b PURT DATY if)‘]@ W LI,O?,S% 262;
Vl.-:“'..:i l"_];«\;" - . | Ll L s L’_- I -
| T _ | &y 2o H2




CONTINUATION SHEET -

" AI{ DOCUMENT G703

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICA

ATION FOR FPAYMENT, contnining, APPLICA
Contractor's signed certification is attached. : APPLICATI(
In tabulations belaw, amounis are stated to the nearest dullgr. PE
- Use Column T on Contracts where varjable retainage for line itams may apply. ARCHITECT'S PRC
A B C D E F G
TTEM " DESCRIFTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMP'LETED MATERIALS TOTAL
NO. ~VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED
(D+E) NOTIN TO DATE
D OR E) (D+E+F)
1 {Site Perimeter Fencing $51,750.00 $0.00
2 {Stoke/Poly Hemp Rope Barrier $25,200.00 30.00
3 |Stormn Basin Fencing §3,600,00 50.00
4 '|Keeper Building $49,500.00 s0.00
5 |LSS Building ) $11,200.00 £0,00
& |Temparary Fencing $21,862.00 $2,685.82 (52,685.82) 30,00
7 |Bond: $2,039.00 $1,652,00 $1,652,00
" 'GRAND TOTALS $165,151.00 $2,685.82 | {$1,033.87) $0.00 51,652.00

AlA DQCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1952 EDITION - AlA - ©1802

THE AMERICAN INGTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENLIE, N.W, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20000.5232



- 09 -MATT Corp Fresno.
SUBCONTRACT SUBLEDGER - DETAIL REPORT

Conltract
Change Change
Date Order  Description .
Totaf ’ Discou
Amount Ratainage : Taki
_ Involees c
MHolt ™ thvoice Invoice Invoice Amount  Qpiginal ~ Outstanding Current!!
Status®  Number D:n‘o 7 {fincl. Tayes) Relainage Amount Refamage Number
o TN e R T g T e
ir ik%%ﬁlm ngg" et g Sﬁ:jw::wﬂé;é .cEz '..-w!w ﬁ‘E _|=. h% mii \12«‘.954‘1!%
w;zuv 3 1 sz..n 1 2 oyt st ey Lty e
: G :!i‘l??“,,‘!}?' fﬁ"ﬁiﬁﬁ“@—%g Ltih—l‘»'?l AR SR fﬁ?“*’tmrwvmﬁ-«—r«‘wx—h
30383015
MAR/M5/2011 000  Chaln Link Fencing & Gates - 323100.5 . _
165,151.00 16,515.10 ‘ : , 0
11448R MARMB/2011 2,685,82 268,52 0.00 268.52 136246 - AUGH
30303-ZR AUGHMI/2011 © -1,033.82 -268.52 -765.30 -268.52
Total for Contract 303030%5 165,151.00 16,515.10 - 1,652.00 0.00 -765,30 0.00 0l
Total for Vendor NIC-0002 © 165,151.00 16,515.10 1.652.00 0.00 ~7658,30 0.00 4]
Total for Job 30303 165,151.00 16,515,10 1,652.00 0.00 ~T65.30 0,00 04
Report Total ) © 165,151.00 16,515.10 " 1,652.00 0.00 -765.30 0.00 0.
* H - Hoid END OF REPORT
X - Excead Hold
' Report Parameters
Starting JJob: 30303 Starting Contract: ) Ordar by Vendor:  Code
Ending Job: 30303 Ending Contract: Run Date:  AUGHB/2019
Starling Vendor; NIC-0002 Soried by: Job Run Time:  04:18 PM
Ending Vendor:  NIC-00D2 ‘Page Break by Job/Ver/Cont: N Operator: KROJAS

Show Volded SC: N | Cenlract Status:  OPEN Repori Code: 5C310



Pacific Ag Insurance Agency In

1711 N. 1ith Avenue
Hanford, CA 93230

Phone : 559-584-3391 Fax : 559-584-6262

Nick Champi Enterprises, Inc.

615 N. 10TH AVENUE
HANFORD, CA 93230 -

Ttm # Due Date Trn Type
INVOICE # 1742
77667 08/18/11

INT BOND

INVOICE# 2782 Page |

ACCRENTNO. or DATE

CHARMP-2 KM 08/18/11

Bond

FOLICY ¥

ANNUAL BiD BOND

CLUMPANY

Universal Service Agency, Inc.

PRODICER

Don Heskett

EFFECTIVE CAMIATION I_I.LI.ANCE IIE Qi

D4728/1F - 0428/12 18/18/11

ANIOLINT PA|D AAMOUNT DUE

b 1,652.00
Description Amount
$16_5, 151 FINAL‘ BOND S : 1, 652.00
' Invoice Balance:

© . $165,151 PINAL BOND TO MATT CONSTRUCTION

8 1,652.00

[
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SUBCONTRACTOR PROGRESS PAYMENT APPLICATION

e Fpe
o7 FOR WORK PERFORMED MONTH OF Aveuse 2011
T suBcoNTRAGTOR  Freve Jouansmens Cons™ Lo | aoe. PROJECT NO.
- . : 2% WERMOLM
i ADDRESS - Lios  ca. = 3&T0 REQ. NO, \
o _ _ INV. NO. YA
S Required]

Wit ORIGINAL CONTRAGT SUM , | / s 523 278
,f:-“?. . NetChange by Approved Change Orders [Thru C.0. # . 1 &
7% 2 ADJUSTED CONTRACT SUM ' / $
"4 Total Completed and Stored to Pate l/ s ‘s @
. 5 Ratentlon '
A ' WP _%of Complsted Work _ \ 752
B. ' | . " % of Stored Matertaf 7
" LESS TOTAL RETENTION THIS BILLING [Lines SASSE] 1/ s 7S =
; ‘1 “TOTAL EARNED LESS RETENTION / 5 1STS ==
_ 7 - LESS PREVIOUS GERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT o / 5 o
8  CURRENT PAYMENT DUE _ /s 1S7s5 =
Dd BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETENTION o - 5 327,82

fPLEASE ROUND ALL FIGURES TG THE NEAREST DOLLAR]

«  Attached hereto Is our Schedule of Values on the AIA breakdown sheet

o Cha i APPROVED .

/’ 2 . e
ponn PP ACCT | By Stevan Garcra at 8 55 ?’,T’g g 19,
T Epmg:)"m SATYPES ) '
CET U i [ ST - @mma, m@o E(D)U
ORI l‘“i- | rost DA L EY(C ',
‘r ch z’:'*.,.;.'!i.i:\.'l‘i, { J LR Lh‘“___; _ (P__Fh mﬁ
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" Floyd Johnston Censtruction Co., Inc.

2301 Herndon Ave,
Clovis, CA 83611

A AU L UL LA ALMALAALLY b

‘(559) 299-7373 Fax (659) 323-9445

"Contractors Lic. No: 280281

"BILL TO:.

" Matt Construction Cormp
9814 Norwaik Blvd #100
Santa Fe Springs, CA 80670

CUSTOMER #: 2083
INVOICE #: B756
INVOICE DATE: 08/17/11

DUE DATE: 09/16/11

JOB: 1119NC
Fresno Chaffee Zoo
894 W Belmont
Fresno, CA 83728

g WU R

CURRENT PREVIOUS  CURRENT UNIT CURRENT
D, ) CONTRACT BILLED BILLING BILL BILLING
CODE'- DESCRIPTICN AMT/UNIT AMT/UNIT UNITS RATE AMODUNT
0IA . Mobilization 5 3.000.00 |
I T LS 1.0 0.15  3000.00 450,00
016~ 1" Gas Line . $ 660,00 '
B LF 60.0 11.00
01 16" Sch 80 $ 11,520.00
“Br | LF 80.0 14400
01S  PVC SDR35 4° $ 2,035,00 '
- : LF | 65.0 1 37.00
0150 4" Slot Drain $ 2.250.00
LF 18.0 125.00
DISDA Storm Drain Allowne  § '5.000.00 | -
S . LS . 1:0 5000.00
018L-  Slot Drain Protsctn 5. 2.000.00
Lf::.’,iw;,.j . ' EA 1.0 2000. 00
BT Temp Water Service 5 750.00 _
: "  EA 1.0 1.00 750,00 750.00
BifP - Temp Trench Resurfac  § 1,350.00
o LF 60.0 22.50
Bl Fire Hydrant $ 10,000.00 -
P EA 2.0 5000. 00
BIBR  Temp 2° Water Risers  § 2,250.,00
_ EA 3.0 750.00
B2, 24" Sch 80 5 12.040.00
. - LF 40,0 301,00
025~ Sewer Manhole 48° $ 9.225.00
S 3 EA . 3.0. 3075.00
i9280  Type E Inlet $ /3,800.00
| ' EA 2.0 1950.00
27" Temp Sewer Service $ 550.00
U  EA 1.0 1.00 550.00 55000



:\"E-:‘:';Floyd Johnston Construction Co., Inc.

.1, 2801 Hemndon Ave,
~.Clovis, CA 93611,

3J¥=(559) 299-7373 Fax (559) 323-9446

CUSTOMER #: 2093

INVOICE #: 8756
INVOICE DATE: 08/17/11
‘ DUE DATE: 09/16/11

|

N Gontractors ch No: 280281 PAGE: 2
e BILLTO: JoB; 1116NC
--=  Matt Construction Corp Fresno Chaifee Zoo
4 9814 Norwalk Blvd #100 804 W Belmont
1wzt . Banta Fe Springs, CA 90670 Fresno, CA 93728
[_ o CURRENT  PREVIOUS  CURRENT  UNIT CURRENT
s _ CONTRAGT . BILLED BILLING BILL BILLING
GODE DESCRIPTION AMT/UNIT AMT/UMIT UNITS RATE ANMOUNT
b, PCE - . §  4.032.00
dr. o LF 72.0 56.00
03s** " pvC g $ 1,710.00 S
PO - LF 36.0 47.50
D3SD - PVC. SDR35 B $ 9,168. 00 ,
ltr Jo LF 191.0 48.00
-,c}aw 2“ PVC - | $ 2,000.00
- LF - 125.0 1600
cw,sv Pvc 10 $ 12.988.00 _
i LF 191.0 68_00
-,ﬁé,sn, RGRCP 30%.CL3 s 13.398.00 '
| LF 203.0 66.00
§04W 1" Waterer 5 1,600.00 -
— 2.0 . '800.00
055 . Sewar Cleamout $ 500.00 . 7
. . EA 1.0 500.00
Q&&D Drop In Inlets $ 12.500.00
| : EA 5.0 500.00
a,swr e 1t - 5 2,028.00 . o
mwtwe LF 169.0 12,00
_ 65,50 Storm Drain Cleanout  § 4.240.00
e . B.O- 530.00
08 2 Gate Valve $ 975.00
e , EA 3.0. 325.00
Q78D Storm Pump Station $  112.800.00
EA. 2.0 56400.00
_'gm 1" Gate valve" $ 600.00
L S EA 2.0 300.00
gggn Storm Drain Manhole  § 3,350.00 ,
- EA 1.0 3350.00
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. Floyd Johnston Construction Co., Inc.

3 9307 Herndon Ave.
.. ‘Clovis, CA 93611

I’I"

*’(559) 289-7373 Fax (559) 323-8446

_ 35,._,5{_C9nt1‘actnrs Lic. No: 280281

HF4BILL ro -,
, Matt Construction Corp
nng 9814 ‘Norwalk Blvd #100
- Banta Fe Springs, CA 90670

CUSTOMER #: 2093
INVOICE #: 8756
INVOICE DATE: 0B/17/11
PUE DATE: 09/16/11

PAGE: 3

JoR: 1118NC
Fresno Chaffee Zoo
824 W Belmont
Fresno, CA 83728

PREVIOUS

CURRENT

|

o ———

e CURRENT UNIT CURRENT
) e CONTRACT BILLED BILLING BiLL BILLING
CODE DESCRIPTEON AMTUNIT AMT/UNIT UNITS RATE AMOUNT
] _'_- ,4_'.'_... A
OBy (;nrmect ta Ex1st1ng $ 3.000.00
‘-; EA 3.0 - 1000.00 .
oesn-' BIC SCH 40 4°Frc Mn & - 11,020.00
i b LF 290.0 38.00
‘»‘DQH : 5" Gate Va]ve $ 2.400,00
: EA 2.0 1200.00
"1050 F'VC SCH 40 6°Fre Mn 5 11.660.00
i LF 265.0 44,00
A0 pvc 3" . B 1.000.50
| | - LF 29.0 34.50
'_;LJ.SJJ,, 4" Force Main Valves $ 2.480.00 - _
[ EA 2.0 1240.00
‘125{; RGRCP 15" CL3 $ 1.713.50. N
s% B - X 74.50. .
gﬂaqu Eyc SOR35 6* . s 30.465.00 :
L LF 755.0 43.00
@45@ P—VC SDR35 4" $ 10.920. 00
i - LF 273.0 40,00
' 3,550 §ubmers1ble Sump S 4,300.00
 EA 1.0 4300.00 |
e TOTALS:T:’ 32937800 0.00 . 1750.00
' SUBTOTAL: 1,750.00
il o
e 1 ESS RETENTION: -175,00
NET DUE; 1.575.00 -

o
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CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE UPON PROGRESS PAYMENT

r

<

Upon receipt by the undersigned of a check from Matt Consfruction Corgaration in the sum of 1S 7S Epayabla to
Ifigrrp JpUased mousy” <L and when the check has been properly endorsed and has been paid By the benk upon
which it is drawn, this document shafl beecome effective (o release any mechanic’s Hen, stop notice, or bond right the
underslgncd has on the job of LikecPree Zop  located at Feega o, oob to the following extent. This
clease ‘covers a progress payment for labor, services, equipment or materials furnished o Matt Construction
,uurpumtmn through and does not cover any retentions refained before or after the release date: extras
furnished before the release date for which payment has not been received; exfras or items furnished after the release date.
ji: ghis Based upon work performed or items furnished under a written change order which has besn ful Iy executed by the
f:’ames prior to the relesse date are covered by this release unless s;:ecxﬁcally reserved by the claimant In this release.

‘T[ns',ralease of any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond right shall not otherwise affect the confract rights, including
p;ghw;‘gﬁtween patties 1o the contract based upon & rescission, abandonment, or breach of the contrace, or the right of the
yndersitied to recover compensation for furnished labor, services, equipment, or material covered by this release if that
{ﬁmzshad labor, services, equipment, or materia! wes not compensated by the progress payment. Before any recipient of
iif5 tHocument relies on it, said party should verify evidence of payment 1o the undersigned,

Dgted: 5’*’{’?—“ ’-l:;_;..ﬁ, Ja._,;.;u-:..-am 4.&._.-_-. > C—.- ‘Hr_.
Loz voo o b x . Company 2
"F‘ : . . y

i By

W | —V /A

FPlease print name and title:

ety T as A

CEMTHI LA >

CODE 3262(d)(1) PROVIDES: Where the claimant is required to execute 6 waiver and release in exchange jEJr or in order

{' md’uca payment of. a progress payment and the claimant is not, in fact, paid in exalaange Jor the waiver and release or a single
payee check or joint payee check s given in exchange for the waiver and refease, tke waiver and release .s'hall follow subsiantially lhe

form set forth above.

) Dratedd




MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Job Name: Chaffee Zoo Sea Lion Cove

Job #: 30303

August-11

Project Management Software Suppert and application (CMIC 1-275
Vendor Inv # Amount
Matt Construction 083111 251.12

§ 25112 (75




MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Chaffee Zoo Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job - 30303
General Conditions Employee Summary
Manhours Report shows actuzal time charged to job
Period covered: Week Ending 1/1/00-8/21/11

Rate Hours
Project Management
$54.00 20.00 1,080.00
$118.00 113.00 13,334.00
$127.00 6.00 762.00
$77.00 253.00 19,481,00
$81.00 236.00 19,116.00
[ Total for 1-018 L 628.00 $53,773.00 | /)
Project Supervision
$73.00 40.00 2,920.00
575.00 80.00 6,000.00
5118.00 76.00 8,968.00
[ Totaifor 1-038 L 196.00 $17,888.00 || @
Project Accountant
$48.00 14.50 696.00
$51.00 10.50 535.50
$66.00 0.50 33.00
| - Total for 1-038 L 25,50 $ 1,264.50 || @
Project Administrator
$48.00 £9.50 3,336.00
$50.00 32.50 1,625.00
$57.00 12.50 712.50
[ Total for 1-042 L 114,50 $ 5673.50 @
Scheduler
L $106.00 2.00 212,00
Total for 1-082 L 2.00 §  212.00( »
MIS Manager
$62.00 8.50 527.00
$99.00 3.00 297.00
$104.00 4.00 416,00

15,50 3 124000 (2)

$82.00 4.00 328.00

Total for 1-310L 400§ 398.00 K@)
Page Totals 085.50 | 50,378.00 || @
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02120711 Frasnp Chafles Zoo - GCs 30363T 554,00 2.00 £0,00 0.00 S$108.00
Fresno Chaffae Zoo - BCs 303037 554.00 200 50.00 D.oo SWB.Uﬂ
Fresno Chalfee Zoo - GCs 30303T 554.00 5400 £0.00 0.co §270.00
Frasno Chalise Zoo - GGs a0303T 254.00 5.00 50.00 0.08 5270.00
Fresno Chaffee Zoe - GCs 303037 354,00 5.00 .00 0.00 S270.00
02/2711 Fresna Chalfee Zoo - GCs 03031 $54.00 1.60 $0.00 Q.00 $54.00
: : . A - 20.00 T 0,00 §1,680.00
ozranm Fresne Chaffee Zoo - GCs J0303T  $118.00 200 56.00 0.00 S5236.00
Frasno Chalfes Zoo - GCs 30303T §118.00 .00 5000 o.00 5044.00
22011 Frasno Chafles Zoo - GCs 303031 118,00 &.00 30.00 0.00 £708.00
Frasno Chaflee 2o - GCs 30303T §118.00 B.00 50.00 0.00 £844.00
frasno Chaffee Zon - GCs 303037 51600 B0 50,08 0.00 $944,00
Frasno Cheflae Zoo - GGs 3030637 %$116.00 &.00 £0.08 0.00 5944.00
Fresno Challee Zoe - GCs 303037 §116.00 B.0O £0.00 0.00 £944.00
¢2271M1 Fresno Challee Zop - GCs 3na0aT s118.00 8.00 £0.00 0.co 944,00
Fresno Chaffes Zoo - GCs 303037 s118.00 8.00 50.00 0.00 044,00
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - B0s 30303T $118.00 8.00 £0.00 0480 S944.00
Fresno Chafles Zoo - GCs 303C3AT £1168.00 4.00 $0.00 0.00 472,00
03/0611 Fresno Chaflee Zoo - GCs 303037 SHE.00 4.00 s0.00 .08 472,00
Fresno Chafiee Zoo - GCs an3037 5118.C0 4.00 30.00 0.08 347200
Frasno Challee Zoo - GC& 03037 5118.00 a.aa SO0 &.08 £044.00
Fresna Chaffes Zoo - GCs 303037 311B.00 B.00 5000 0.00 304400
Frasna Chaffee Zoo - GCs 30303t $1i8.00 500 3000 .06 355000
fanam Frosno Chaffee Zoo - GCs 303031 %118.00 200 50,00 0.00 5236.00
0572211 Frasno Chafiee Zow - GCs 363037 SH8.00 2.00 50.00 G.00 5236400
Fresna Cheflee Zon - GCs 303037 5118.00 4.00 5080 0.00 5472.00

£8r4/M11 Fresna Chaffee 2o - GOs 3030371 5127.00 4.00 50,00 0.06 55(1&0(3’-‘
oe/z1i1 Fresno Chaffee Zoo - GCs 303037 5127.00 ‘/ 2.00 =0.00 £.00 325400
) ) - 119.00 - 0,00 514,006.00
02nam Frasna Ghaliee Zoo - GCs 303037 sroe 8,00 30,60 0.00 566,00
Fresno Chalfea Zon - GCs 30303T $77.00 6.00 50,00 0.00 3616.00
Fresne Chalfes 2o0 - GCs 10303t S77.00 8.00 .00 0,00 §616.00
Fresno Chaflee 2o0 - GCs 303037 S77.00 84.00 s0.00 0.00 $6156.00
Fresno Chalflee Zoo - GCs 303037 577.00 B.40 s0.04G 0,00 Si516.00
02120441 Frasno Chalfae Zon - GC5 3030447 §77.00 B.CD 20.00 0.00 8616.00
Fresna Chaffize Zoo - GCs 303037 577.00 .08 0.00 0.00 5616,00
Fresne Chafles Zoo - GCs JEI0AT $77.00 8.00 50.00 0.00 $616.00
tresno Challee Zoo - GCs 30303T 577.00 a.0n sn.on {00 sse00
Frasno Challee Zoo - GCs 3INIGIT $T1.00 8.40 50.00 0.00 £§16.00
a7 Fresno Chaflea Zoo - GCs 303037 77.00 0.00 5000 0.00 551600
Fresno Chaffes Zos - GCs A0303% STT.00 a8.00 50.00 .00 5016.00
Frasnn Chalfee Zon-GCs 303037 577.00 B.00 50.00 0.00 S616A0
Frasno Chalfee Zoo - GCs 3030371 577.00 6.00 s0.60 D.00 S616,00
Fresno Chafliee Zon - GOs JNE03T §77.00 8.00 S0.00 0.00 $616.00
{13/06/11 Frosno Challee Zoo - GCs 303037 §77.00 8,00 50,00 0.00 5616,00
Fresno Chaflee Zoo- GCs a0anaT £77.00 B.0O 20.08 0.00 5615.00
Frasno Chaflee Zoo - GCs 30363T S77.00 8,00 30,00 0.40 S56816.00
panam Fresne Challea Zeo - GCs 303037 §77.00 .40 50.00 0.40 8616.00
Fresno Chailee Zoa - GCs 303037 S77.00 a.00 50.00 o480 Si16.00
Fiesno Chalfee Zoo - GCs 30303F £77.00 800 5000 o.aa E616.00
0529111 Fresno Chaffae Zoo - GCs 303037 577.00 B.CO 50.00 0.60 $616.00
Q60511 Frosno Chaffee Zoo - GCs 303037 $77.00 B.00 S0.400 4.60 £616.00
Frasno Chaffee Zoo - GEs AF0AT S77.00 300 5000 0.00 5231.00
Fresno {haflee Zoo- GOs a0anatr £77.00 .00 5000 0.00 3154.00
a2 Fresno Chaffee Zoo - GCs A0363T £77.00 B8.00 §0.00 0.00 S616.00
Fresno Chalfee Zon - GCz 30303T $71.00 6.00 30.00 0.00 361600
DEHB/11 Fresno Challee Zoo - GCs 303031 57740 8.00 $0.60 0,00 $616.00
Fresno Chaliee Zoo- GCs 3030371 $7740 n.a0 €0.00 0.00 561600
Fresnn Chatfee Zoo - GCs 303031 §77.00 j:Xil1] £0.0c0 0.00 501600
Fresno Chailes Zco - GCs 303031 577.00 ago $0.00 0.00 SG18.00
Fresno Chalfea Zoo - GCs 303037 577.00 B.00 50.00 0.00 $516.00
0672611 Fresno Chaifee Zoo - GCs 03037 37700 B.60 s0.00 a.0c 561600
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Frasna Chatfes Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chalfee Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chaifee Zoo - GCs
Frespo Chalfee Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chatles Zoo - GCs
Frasno Chailes 200 - GCs
Fresnd Challee Zoo - GCs
Frosno Chalfee Zan - GCs
Fresnp Chafles 2o0 - GCs
Fresno Chaffes Zan - GCs
Fresno Challes 200 - GCs
Frasno Chaffes 200 - GCs
Frasno Chatles Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chatiea 2oa - GCs
Fresno Chaffee Za0- GCs
Frasno Chalfea 2o0 - GCs
Fragno Chafler Zoo - GCs
Frosno Chaffee 200 - GCs
Fresna Challee 208 - GGs
Fresno Chalfee Zoo - GCs
Frespo Ghalles Zos - GCs
Fresno Chalfee Zoo - GCs
Frosno Chaffae Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chalfee Zoo - GCs
Fresna Chaffae Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chafiee Zos - GCs
Fresno Chalfee Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chalfae Zoo - GCs
Frasno Chalfes Zoo- GCs
Frespn Ghiallae Zoso - GCs

3apaoat
A6303T
I030ET
303031
30303T
303037
30303t
J0leaT
3an3acaTt
303e3T
apaeart
303e3T
3030aT
30303T
30303T
303037
303037
03037
303031
a3t
303037
30anar
42037
203037
Elislix)
303037
303037
30303t
303037

581.00
§81.00
$81.00
$41.00
&01.00
581.00
sa1.00
581.00
$81.00
$81.00
81.00
$81,00
$81.00
$81.00
581.00
$81.00
581,00
$81.00
581.00
5B1.00
581.00
581.00
581.00
501,00
581.00
581.00
561.00
$B81.00
S81.00
$81.00

e e

o0.0n

$324.00
SE4B.00
S646.00
SGAB.00
SE48.00
S648.00
SG4B.00
£540.00
5648.00
5648.00
$640.00
$640.00
5640.00
5648.00
$648.00
5048.60
S648,00
5648.00
5640.80
5648.00
5646.00
S640.00
S648.00
S640,00
5840.00
564800
5648.00
$548.00
3548.00
5648.00

0,00 5$30,597.00

S

j i 0 IR Y
Fresnn Chaffee Zoo - GEs 302037 373.00 B.o0 30.00 o.00 558400
Frasnn Choffce Zoo - GCs 303037 573.00 a.00 8000 0.00 5584.00
Fresno Chalfee Zoo - GCs 303037 573,00 800 $0.00 0.00 584,00
Fresne Chaffee Zon - GCs 303037 573.00 6.00 sh.on 0.00 5384.00
Frasno Chaffee Zoo - GCs 303037 73,00 8.00 50.08 0.6¢ 4564,00
Frosno Chaffee 2on - GOs 3B303T §75.00 8.00 50.00 0.00 SEC0.00
Fresno Chalfee Zoo - GCs 303037 §75.004 600 50.00 0.00 360000
Fresne Chalfee Zoo - GCs 303037 §75.00 Bac $0.00 D.00 $E00.00
Fresne Chafiee Zoo - GCs 30303T $7.00 840 30.00 o.00 S600.00
Fresnp Chaffee Zoa - GCs 30303T §75.00 8.00 50.00 .00 SGO0.0D0
Fresno Chafiee £oa - GCs 303031 STH.00 8.00 50.00 4,00 SEO0.00
Fresnio Chaffee Zoo - GCs 303031 §75.00 8.00 $0.00 ¢.00 56060.00
Fresnp Chaffee Zoo - GCs e30ar s75.00 iKal) 30,00 .00 560000
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - GCs 3030aT &75.00 :Kale} £0.00 0.00 $A00.00
Fresno Chaftee Zoa - GCs 3JG30aT 575.00 Bae SO0 0.co S600.60

) - ‘/f 2008 T . 000 5092000
Frasno Chaflee Zoo - GCs 363037 5t18.00 a.00 30.00 " og0 2844.00
Frosno Chalice Zoo - GCs A0303T 5%1B.00 B.OD 50,00 0.80 £044.00
Fresno Chaifee Zoo - GOs 3¢303T  S118.00 8,00 50.00 0.00 504406
Feesno Chatlee Zoe - GCs 363037 3116800 B.0D 000 0.00 $944.00
Fresno Chaflee Zoo - GCs 03637 311800 §.00 50.00 0.a0 5044.00
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - GCs 30303T 511800 8,00 $0.00 0.00 £944.06
Frasno Chalfea Zoo - GCs 03031 5118.00 4.00 50.00 a.00 $472.00
Frauno Chaffee Zoo - GCs 303037 S198.00 4,00 SG.DU. .ao $044.00
Frasne Chaffea Zoa - GCs 303037 5118.00 8.00 50,00 0.00 5944 G0
Fresna Chatlea Zoo - GCs WIAT S4B.00 B.0D 50,00 0.00 544,50
- T/ Ten - 0.00  5b,568,00
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L

52400

Q2120 £rasno Challee Zoo - GCs 303037 548.00 SER.0D 0.00
Fresno Chaffee Zao - GCs 302037 $48.00 0.50  SEG,00 0.00 F2400
Fresna Chaflea Zov - GCs 303037 340,00 0,25  EC6.CO 0.00 s1200
3314 Fresno Chaffea Zoo - GCs 30363T 548.00 1.25 566,00 0.00 356000
Ftesno Chaffea Zoo - GCs 30303T 548,00 150  S86.00 0,00 57200
Fresna Chaffea 200 - GCs 30303T S40.00 1.50  $66.00 0.00 37200
Fresno Chalfee Zoo - GCs 3J0303T $48.00 22% 566,00 f.00 310800
Fresno Chaflea Zoo - GCs 30303T 548.00 2,00 366.00 .00 39500
0540114 Fresnp Chaffea Zoo - GCs 303031 $48.00 Q.50 §66.00 0.00 2400
Fresnn Chalfee Zoo - GCs 3Jeaoat 540,00 100 S66.40 0,00 s48.00
Fresng Chalfee Zon - GCs 30303T $48.00 000 6800 0.50 51300
osHott Fresno Chaffee Zoo-G0s  30303T 548.00 050  sS68.00 0.00 524,60
Frasno Chaflee Zoo - GCs 30303T 540.00 050  366.00 0.00 324.00
06/26/11 Fresna Chaffee Zao - GCs IE0AT 548.00 0.50 566,00 0.00 $24.00
Frasna Challee Zoo - GCs 30303T 540,00 050  566.00 0.00 52400
a7/0511 Frasny Chalfee Zoo - GCs 3J0363T 54800 0.50  s66.00 0.00 $24.00
Fresno Chaflee Zoo - GCs 0303T 40,00 050  S66.00 0.00 52400
Frasnp Chalfee Zoo - GCs Juaoar S408.400 0,25 $66.00 0.00 S1200
amng Fresno Chailce 206~ GLE - aba0ar HTA0 L3 i 134 (1)1 52550
Fresno Challee Zop - GCs 30305T 5100 050  576.00 0.00 52550
o7t Fresno Chaflea Zoo - GCs 103037 S51.00 40.25 s70.00 0.00 5275
oBm7M Feesno Chaffea Zoo - GCs 303037 551,00 L5 s7e.00 0.00 52550
Frasna Chaffea Zon - GCs 03037 351.00 on sF.00 0.00 $153.00
Frasno Challes Zoo - GCs 303037 561,00 075  E570.00 0,08 838.25
Fresno Chaffea Zoo - GCs 303037 551.00 4.50  SHLNO 0.60 52550
QBHal Frosno Challee Zoo - GGs A03037 551.00 1.50 570.00 0.00 37640
Fresno Chalfea Zoo - GCs 303037 555.00 Q.50 370.00 0.00 325.50
s Fresno Chalfae Zno - GCs AL30IT $53.00 0.50  E70.00 .00 52550
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - GCs 303037 551.00 0.60 57000 .40 $25.50
Fresno Chaifee Zoo - GCs 303037 $31.00 0.50 570,00 o.0n 32550
Frasno Chaffee Zao - GCs 303031 551,00 1.00 0.00 $51.00

021201

marim

306

0313

T
araam

o733

J2l;

570,490

S ratno Chaffon Zon - GCs 303037 S48.00 300 seson D06 514400
Fresno Chufiee Zoc - GCs 303027 $40.00 500 566.00 0,00 £24000
Fresno Chaffes Zoo - GCs 303037 540.00 400 55600 0.00 18200
Fresno Chafiee Zoo - GCs 303037 S48.00 450 56600 0.00 311600
Fresno Chaffae Zoe- GCs  30303T 548.00 250  s&640 0.00 5120400
Fresno Chalfes Zog - GCs 30303T 548,00 150  %56.00 0.00 S72.08
fresna Chaffes Zoo - GCs 3J0303T 24E8.00 3.50 s56.00 0.00 £168.00
Fresno Chaffee Zoo- GCs  36303T 548,00 3.50  566.00 0.00 16600
Fresna Chalfae Zoo - GCs 03037 $46.00 3.50  556.90 0.00 S$166.00
Fresno Chaffes Zoo - GCs 303037 24600 200 S66.00 0.00 59600
Fresno Chalfes Zoo - GCe 303037 348.00 340 S6640 0.00 14400
Frosne Chaffee Zoo - GCs 303037 546.00 50 %6600 0.00 5165800
Fresno Chaffee Zao - GCs apaoar 540.00 t.50  S8G.00 .00 7200
Fresno Challea Zoo - GCs A0303T 548.00 350  S8E00 D.0o $168.00
Fresny Chaffea Zoo - GCs a6303t 348,00 350 56600 b.00 $168.00
Frasng Chalfea Zoo- GCs 303037 346.00 340 s66.00 0.00 314400
Fresny Chalfee Zoo - GCs k[xlixig 545,00 340 s66.00 .00 $144.00
Fresno Chalfea Zoo - GGs 03037 548,00 3.80 566.00 .00 £16B.00
Fresno Challee Zoo - GGs q6303T $48.00 2.80 568,00 {.00 3120.00
Fresno Chaliee Zno - GCs J0303T 548,00 50  $B6.00 .00 22460
Frasnp Chatlaa Zoo- GCs  30303T $4B.00 400 566500 0.00 19260
Fresnn Chaffea Zoo - GCs 303037 $40,00 500 565,00 0.00 £24000
Frasnn Chalfea Zon - GCs 03037 550,00 340 SRAOD 0.00 515000
Fresnn Chaflee Zoo - GCs Elixlixia $50.00 140 SE9.00 o.en 550.00
#rasna Chaflea Zoo- GCs ea03T 30,00 1400 589.00 0.00 550,00
Fresno Challee Zoo - GCs ANI03T $50.00 G50 569,00 n.0e §25.00
Fresno Chaflee Zoo~ GCs 30303T 350,00 n.50  S68.00 .00 82500
Fresno Chailfoe Zoe - GCs 30303T $50.00 050 sSaD.00 0.00 £25.00
Fresno Ghaflee Zoo - GCs HI0IT $50.00 1.00 56240 0.00 350.00
Fresno Chatiee Zoo - GCs 303031 550.60 050 S59.00 0.00 82580
Fresno Chaffee Zao - GCs 303037 §50.00 2.00 55800 .00 $100.00



Fresno Challes Zoo- GCs  30303T  550.00 200 56900 000 510000

BTN
Fresno Challee Zoo - GCs 30303T 550.00 300 369,00 0.00 $150.00
Frasno Chailes Zoo - GCs AC303T 30.00 2,00 §69.00 .00 100,00
Fresno Chaffee Zoa - GCs 303037 550,00 100 s&s.00 a.oo $50.00
Fresng Chaffee Zoo - GCs 303037 $50.00 100 s68.00 0.00 S50.40
08r14/11 Fresno Chaffes Zon - GCs 303037 380,00 1.c0 $69.00 [iXH)] 55040
Frosno Chaiffee Zo0- GGs  30303T 350.00 250 58900 0.00 512500
Fresno Shalfee 2o0 - GCB 303037 $50.00 2.50 369.00 0.00 £125.00
Frasno Chaffee Zeo - GCs 30303t 35000 050 56800 0.00 325.60
Frasno Chaffee Zoo - GCs 303037 $50.00 100 569,00 0.00 350,00
‘f—.'- - . 082111 Fresno Chaffer Zoo - GCs 203037 $at.00 .50 $B9.00 0.00 S25.00
Fresnn Chalfee Zoo - GCs 303n3T 550.00 1.00 §B9.60 o.ao $50.00
Frasno Chatfes Zoo - GCs 303037 50,00 2.00 S68.00 o.0o 100,00
Frosno Chaffee Zoo - GOs 30303T 550,00 1.00  S64.00 0.00 550.00
Fresno Chatfee 2oo - GCs a0303T 350.00 . 180  3G68.00 Q.00 575,00
“ " - - 1/ 102.00 - 0.00  $4,96.00
021Nt Fresno Chatfee Zea - GCs 303047 $57.00 050 50,00 .00 520.50
Frasno Chaffen Zoo- GGs  30303T 557.00 0.50 50.00 050 528.50
02/20H11 Frasno Chaffee Zon- GCs 303037 5$57.00 050 $0.00 0.00 528,50
Frasno Chalfes Zon - GCs 303037 §57.00 0.50 5000 0.00 §26.50
o2r2711 Fresno Chalfee Zoo- GGs 303037 £57.00 o.50 $0.00 0,00 $28,50
Fresno Chaffae Zoo - GCs 303037 £57.00 [eX113 s0.00 9.00 528.50
0308111 Fresnp Chalfee 2oc - GUs 303031 $57.00 0.50 Sp.on 0,00 52R.50
Fresna Chalfee Zoo - GDs 303037 §57.00 .50 £0.00 .00 528,50
Fresna Chaffea Zoo - GCs 30303T 557.00 030 50.00 0,00 $28.50
fanam Frasno Chaifea Zov - GCs 0E0IT 557.00 1.50 £0,00 0,00 S85.50
Fresne Challee Zoo - G0s  3030aT $57.00 1.00 50.00 0.00 §57.00
Frasno Chalee Zoo - GCs an303T 857.00 1.00 50400 0.00 SA7.00
Frasno Chatlee Zoo - GCs 303037 557.00 1.50 $0.90 0.00 505.50
Frosno Chatfee Zae - GCs 303037 £57.400 240 S0.00 c.oo 11400
0372011 Fresno Chaliee Zoo - GCs 303037 $57.400 0.50 30.00 000 528.50
. Fresno Chaffer Zoc - GCs 303037 857.00 s 0.50 $0.00 0.00 26,50
: : ) - \/1 500 - 0.00:  $71260
narTi Fresno Chalfes Zoo - GOs 0.00 212,00

30303T  3108.00

0,06 S212.00

[deded ok Lt e AN T s falt R . A Wi m
g137o0 m a7t Fresno Chalfee Zoo - 3Cs 36303t 562.00 oo se2.0n 0.00 S1E6D0
agr2sin Frasno Chaffes Zoo - GCs 303037 THADD 300 88300 0.89 $186.00
Frosno Chaffee 260 - GCs 30303T 362.00 1.00  sp2.00 0.co0 62,00
Fiesno Chaflee Zoo - GCs 303037 &62.00 1.50  sB2.60 0.00 $93.00
’ VT - L0 $627.00
02/20141 Fresno Challee Zoo - GCs 303037 588400 140 £0.90 .00 £89.00
Fresao Chaflee Zoo - GCs Ju30at 595,00 .00 se.00 0.08 £09.40
G3/0611 Fresno Chaffee Zoc - GCs 30303T S95.00 0.50 50.00 0.00 £49.50
031311 Fresne Challee Zoo - GEs 30303T 599.00 0.50 50,00 0.00 $40.50 N
T Frésno Chaffee Zon - GG 400031 310400 300 SO0 000 531200
B LN Frasno Chaflee Zoo - GCs nr3agaT S164.00 1.00 s0.00 0.00 $104.00
: : T - ST13.00

: THET)
14111 Fresna Chaflas Zon- GCs  30404T  $82.00 18400
a1 Fresno Chaflee Zoo - GCs 3030aT sha.00 260 50.00 S5164.00
' - l/ 4,00 - $328.00




MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chafies Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MICG Job 30303

August 2014
Invoice Detail:
Office Supplies - 012500 M

Vendaor Invoice # Amount
EdSmith  (Relmbursement 82311 $ 7000

Total § 70.00



CADocuments and Sellingateamith. MGCNTIMy Documents\{Expanse Rapon 2320111 xlu]idlst

MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

Raquest for Expenss Relmbursement

Payable to: Ed Smith 8{ 24 \quf‘ . O@a L?:J ] R

Date of Request 8/23/2611.

Date’ " Jobg _ Acct#  Cat ) Desgrintion . " Amount
Bigf2011 | 30303F| 1280 |} |2 desks balght on Cralgs ist § 70001 -
8/15/2011| 303031 | 1524 | A |Mega Prints , sign for project . . § 12187 |

TOTAL _ ° . - L THE

L Signed é%—g,ﬂ'ﬁ;; . ‘
" ‘. . Approval. (%mz\_‘

e
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Good Condition Metal Work Desks . : Page 1 of 8

fresno craigslist > far sale / wanied > business/commercial emall this posting o a friend

Avoid seoms aud frand by dealing lncaliy! Bewsre any den] involving Western Uniomn,
Moneygram, wire transfer, cashier chedk, money order, shipping, escrow, or eny promise
of transaeiion protection/certification/guarantee, M:_@_

please flag with cere: [7]

misoatezarized

- Good Condition Metal Work Desks $35 prohibited
(FI‘BSIIO, CA) _ ] .. spam/overost

best of craieslist

Date: 2011-08-04, 10: ZQAM PDT
‘Replyto sea helow Emmehm e Al

These office desks are in good condition and are ready for a new home. We have 14 desks to choose
from. The desktop size is approx 5'x 2.5'. These are solid metal desks with venear tops Body of desk
is blus, tops are light grey. They have 2 pull out drawers on the side; -

$35/zach
For more information please contact Bruce at {5359) 307-4428 Mon-Fri. Lo cated at Blackstone &

Bullard in Fresno, CA. F.O.B. Fresno

7 'Des'kS: ©Q 3500 —H709°

bitp://fresno.craigslist.org/bfs/2526035442. html . B/5/2011




Page 2 of 8

...mu iH
.,mm.

.

L
-

il

.
pele
R

8/5/2011

//fresno.craigslist.org/bfs/2526035442 himl

'Good Condition Metal Work Deslks
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'Good Condition Metal Worle Desks
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- Good Condifion Metal Warl Dasles

8/5/2011

hiip://fresno.craigslist.org/bfs/2526035442. him]
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MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MICC Job 30303

,August 2011
Invoice Detail:
Computer Support - 012700 M

Vendor Invoice # Amount
Merrill Lynch (IT Card) 20111 3 35.83
CDW Direct. ZCC4627 1,585.71
Webex 4030237 50.28
Total $  1,681.82 (1D

[E-F A I

s Y



Priva
Inve
MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION e )
YOUR WCMA TRANSACTIONS | | Febr
VISA SIGNATURE CARD ACTIVITY FOR JAMES W KLENHA{:ontanEd)
Trans, Date Dale Cleared _Description . location . Debit
02/07 02/23 +. Amazon.com AMZN.COM/BILLWA 29.69
02/GB 03/23 *. Safarl Books OnlinE 7078274118 MA ‘ 19.95
02/08 02/23 *. CLTCOMPUTER 508-839-7610 CA 165.361
02/14 02/23 +. CLTCOMPUTER” 909-839-7610 CA 157.6%
02/13 03/23 *. MICRO CENTER TUSTIN TUSTIN  CA 3g.05/
02/17 03/23 *. OYBERLYNK NETWORK 414-8588335 Wi 35.83
oR/21 02/23 - WINW.NEWEGG.COM 800-380-1119 CA ' 67.33
Subtotal (Visa Purchases/Credits) ' 1,297.56
.TOTAL Visa Signature Card Actlvity for James W Kienlia ] 4,297.56
03/23 . CLOSING BALANCE . .00

*Month-End Debit for Visa Purchases

VIS, NATURE CARD ACTIVITY FOR CARLOS BELTRAN
Trans. Dale ared Description Location
01/35 A OFENING BALANCE
02/03 02/23 JE GLOBAL INC BOO-B61-48B0 NY 2
Subtotal (Visa Purchases/Credits) , g 395.00
TOTAL Visa Signature Card Activity for Carlos Beltea 39200
03/23 . CLOSING BALANCE 0o
*Month-End Dehit for Visa Purchasas
ViSA SIGNATURE CARD ACTIVITY FOR TIMOTHY E JOHNSOR et
Trans. Date - Date Clearad Deseription Location Dehijt
0776 OPENING BALANCE 00

02/22  .02/23 % CITY OF 1A BS59
Subtolal {Yisa Pumhasss/f.‘redf i

TOTAL Visa Signatur g (" Activity for Thnothy E Johnson 429.62
> CLOSING BALAMCE .00

213-B476025 CA

02/23

*-Month-End‘ Debitn Vlea Purchases

ooL . 2308



Daie Account 1ch Vandar Hem Catagery Lacation Usar Prica Quantity '€
1f2ajau11) GREA mwaye LD Projuctor lamp {regplacumant pant tomp 15157 1| s
1/ap/a011) GEA adlier sabware Shylwrier - 1snfiware Mis b lsm Klanha, 150 15

/13011 GEA cylerynk FIF ale * |sarvlce - com - 538300 15
2/3/2011) GEA aondthlsfle File vansfarsonice xatyicn carp H=EH 1] &
2Jajamy GEA mwave ByYD drivars eglacement pard =m $49.76 1|5
/17201 G&EA clear twirnless Infrmad Sapvles sepvico o 345410 1 5
el GBA Brok Mis Hm Klegha 52665 1 2
2/afas1l GLA safarf books austueriptlon auhaeription o Hm Klaxha S1m,59 1|
/9011 GEA mwave extarpal hend difve hadware Mis 516518 18
FIRZE GEA mwaye kaybaards apd mica reglneament part tam 515753 1 8
/592911 GEA micracanior cablas e hadwara carp 538.05 1 ¢
2171011 1z70]  30303)cybarlynd Chaffer 200 FIP Slie service Freana 535,53 1
2{21/7011] GALA nawegg 1151 VGA edapter Hardware toip £62.33 15
i
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£

Paid
Credit Card
(02/17/2011 11:34)

CyberLynk

! Invoiced To

I PayTo
; Matt Construction Corp

| James Klenha

: 9814 Narwalk Blvd, Suite 100
: Santa Fe Springs, Ca, 80670
. United States

1 10125 S, 52nd Street
| Franklin, W1 53132
. USA

Invoice Date: 02/17/2011
Due Date: 02/17/2011

Baslc FTP Hosting - chaffeezoo.com (02/17/2011 - 0 04/01/2011)

.. SubTotali " " $3583USD
_ { _ $0 00 USD ‘
_____ N . _ _Total $35.83USD
Transactions
" Transaction Date  Gateway . Transactionid  Ameount
02/17/2011 Credit Card $35.83 USD
: Balance: $0.00 USD

<< Back to Client Ares | Download | Close Window

. Amount T
$35 B3 UsD

372972011 10:29 AM
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REMIT PAYMENT TO: INVOICE
— AT
@ PO Box 75723
Chicaga, IL 60675-5723

RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED

276 1 MB 0,380 ED208X 10358 DIG0028153 PA27406 0000001
[l Ty d P befdesg ] -'Ih'[lh"'['|=']1'1'|l‘[|

ACH INFORMATION: E-mail Romittanca Ta: achremianco@cedw.com

THE NORTHERN TRUST ROUTING NO.: 071000152

R

Z-NVOICE NUMBER:: |12 /INVOICE DATE "% | CUSTOMER NUMBER -
ZCCAB27 07122741 0873176

(A SUBTOTALL = ¢ SHIPPING | - SALES TANE -1
51,428.48 $42.24 $124.99

L1 DUE DATE - [FEE 5 AMOUNT DUE
DBf21411 51,595.71
II“II”“H“llllll!llI[H]lltllll[llll]ll[[l E lI llll”lllll”
CDOW Direct

P.O. Box 75723
.Chicago, Il. 60675-5723

At MATT CONSTRUCTION oo
= ACCOUNTS PAYABLE Pt
5814 NORWALK BLVD STE 100
SANTA FE BPRINGS CA B0670-2597
o PLEASE RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT
© INVDIGE DATE & “INVOICE NUMBER: 2 PAYMENT TERMS: DUE DATE;
07122111 20C4827 Net 30 Days 08/Zi/11
%, ORDER'DATE® T SHIRWIA 5y - “PURCHASE ORDER' NUMBE 2! CUSTOMER NUMBER::
o7/2211 FedEx Ground (1—2 dﬂ},rs)
T T : S atys | oyl an. [ gt peiee i
: M N ; BER-- L SRR e “orp | sHie | o~ | UMTPRICE - TOTAL =
652858 NETGEAR 1EPT GIG SWITCH RACKMOUNT 1 1 0 180.74 180.74
Manufaclurer Part Number: JGS516NA .
Serial No: 2MM1145F00520 *
1642443 SONICWALL 72210 TOTAL SECUR AFPPL 1 1 0 782.88 782.88
Manufaclurer Part Number: 01-83C-8769
Serial No: 0017CHIB3ESA
1656560 D-LINK AIRPREMIER N POE AP i 1 ] 144.83 144.83
Manufacturer Parl Number: DAP-2553
Serial No: PVIU1BE002411
1828008 HP OFFICEJET K7000 WF PRINTER 1 1 0 132.86 132.86
Manufacturer Parl Mumber; C9299A#81H
Serial No: MY14011083
915844 TRIPP 1200VA UPS SMART LCD 120V TWR 1 1 0 177.07 177.07
Manuiaclurer Part Number: SMART1200LCD
Chaffee Zoo
‘L JAME: 2 dm@c, too
IEIATA] AT 1T e i S i ol ]
. ETTT! GO GR ENI{
COW is happyztE An6HNc lﬁgt pgperle':s bllhng ig nbw &vailable! fyou would like {o start recelving your invoices as an
emailed PDF clude your Cusiomer number or an Invoice

using

b s

rocEssing.

lease email- 613?1 pedesshilling@cdw.cim Piegsen
S MGR '] k l dinber.in yeur email f Blb
RED\EK&E PRO SING ..Op[ﬁ'ﬁhl leﬂl

NATE THE HA

Begin transm[t&’l'ng ﬁour paylr E(i\;ggl’ar ically via Ag)H SR bankjand remittance information localed at the top
A0 D ATthe|altache payna@mp_pgm #mall credit@cdw.qom with any questions,

SSLE OF PAPER CHECKS!

I

ACCOUNT MANAGER

SHIPPING ADDRESE;

BLVD

9814 NO
SUNTE 100

MATT CONSTRUCTION CORP

SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670

1007:0001

S0 8001 and 150 14001 Cerlified
COW DHRECT FEIN 364530079

-SUBTOTAL $1,428.48
© U BHIPPING §42.24
" SALES TAX 5124.99|
" AMOUNT DUE M

HAVE QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ACCOUNT?
PLEASE EMAIL US AT credit@cdw.com

VISIT US ON THE INTERNET AT www.cdw.com
Page 1 of 1

-
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CisCo

DEX

Matt Construction Carporation
Ren DeFazio

5814 Norwalk Boutevard Suite 100
Santa Fe Springs CA 80670

us

‘7-""5

sy

E:\"'J'

- fml NVOI

o e Gﬂslnrner Ser\nce
suppori.webex.com

wAR 14 200

CE

Pageiold

ATTENTION:

! you ara a Billing or Business cantact for this account you may now view your
invoices and malke payments online at myresowrces.webex.com. If you do not have
a login and passward, you may register using your account number.

It you bave guestions regarding yourbalance or o make payments by phone, please contact
our Finance departmerit at 1-B566-389-3239 or you may also e-malt us at
atcounisreceivable @wehex.cort.

It you need assistance with your service or subscripfion, please contact your Clisnt Services
Manager &t 1-866-228-3239 oplion 5.

‘To Remlt hy Check:

Clsco WebEx, LLC

16720 Colleciions Senter Driva
Chicago, Il 60603

To Remit by Wire/ACH:
Bark of America, NA,
Account¥ 1233550747401 1~
Wire ABA# 026009593

ACH ABAK 121000350 i* T.00) — = ’
A S : . : 4
% BOFALSIN ; I RN -
— . e )
. . e
}..a58 send your Purchass Qséef‘a‘nd BilIng carrespondanica tol’, T &

Cisco WebEx, LLC

Attention: Accourts Receivatilé.
3979 Freedom Circla

Santz Clara, CA 85054 USA i

v

If the Batance Forwa Ifandy pald Pl asepaynnlythe Current Chargas"
Federal Tax ID: W—ﬂégﬁqg?‘?ﬁnm%?fh Y ] e !

Please raium this ponion wilh your paymant
support.webex.com

Cisco WebEx, LLC
3979 Freadom Circla
Santa Clara CA 35854
United Siales

) _Account Name: Matt Canstruction Corporation

|

5112401 MB 0.382 12048D31,p5 - 2 1901
HIERRSTITUL L (T REUT “I“l’I'“II'I'E'[”“[[!"

Matt Construction Corporation

|
£l

7 9814 Norwalk Boulevard Suite 100
Santa Fe Springs CA 90870-2097
us

Are you getting the most
out of YOUR WebEx?

Count an WebEx to drive better
results throughout your organization.

» Bring products to market sooner.

* Generate mere |eads in less Hime,

* Close deals faster.

= Deliver training quicker than aver.
Solve remote support issues instantly.

Please DO NOT send cash
or include correspondence.
Make checks payable 1o:
Cisco WebEx, LLC

&

Remit to:

1”1l”hp[!l]”:l”tm|[:Il["hl:]m”imlthlll:”u”lih
Cisco WebEx, LLC

16720 Cellections Center Drive
Chicago, iL 60683

7 q
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WebEX Charges Feb 2010

uuh‘“‘ Atﬁ:ﬂ iediHosLTd| i ot ol Rrea Dl [ mHEEER I oL MInilEs:
e ey i i R %_%,P@&ﬁ' e
GuA nining S §50.00 - 5 - Izn Palo
28011 12701 5 £0.00 ’S - 5 - 5 ol Alunzo V
20303 1210 4800 16} 8 1.28 5 - s - Slevenk
GSA 43.00 2803 5 200,72 BRI a4 5 - s Z4.85 | Cotlos B
GsA 48.00 - £ - S - Wailter G
P29004 1270| & 45.00 108 1512 £ - ] - Jlrm Kfen
GEA 46.00 - [ - £ - Unansigi
G3A 43.00 - E - 5 - Unassiq
GEA 48.00 5 - 5 - ] - Linassinl
G&A 42,00 - S - 5 - Linnssin
GEA 40,60 - £ - 3 - Linaasig
5 540.0G 2815 § 22513 160 5 aqad o5 - aut = 74,88
=
Sublaial S BEA .G
Autfio cammmilment diferenca 3 47.an
Tatal S 940.00

2453, ( Pa, J’Kc.ta & mrs)
fd s - a?f
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MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303

August 2011
invoice Detail:
Safety Supplies 013200 M

Vendor

Constar Supply
Jorgensen Co
Jorgensen Co

Total

Invoice #

407507
5218351
5220206

Amount

§ 35170

12.96
20.00

K 384,66 ®



CONSTAR  aooeanccreion.
CLOVIS, CA 93611

SUPPLY  www.constarsupply.com SALES INVOICE

¢ TRUCTION & INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES FAGE 2
GLOVIS: (559) 257-6070 » FAX: {558} 207-6{159 i .
BAKERSFIELD: (861} 377-T0G0 « FAX: (661) 377-7064 /o /2011

T L, INVOICE #
s DL ORDER #
gj! JOE #

MATT CONSTRUCTION — N % MaTT CONSTRUCTION
P14 NORWALY BLva : T % ‘
SUITE # 100

SANTA FE SPRINGS, L& G570

SUITE E 100
I SANTA FE SFRINGS, CA 20670
YIss W/C

£HHFFEE hOB ;

aTY aTv BACK,  ITEM NUMEER BELL AMOUNT
ORDERED SHIFFED ORDERED DESCRIFTION FRICE FER
{00 o0 ROF-CWI 134139 14.53 EA 14,53
£A 1 LE ERAIDED TWINE~FINK
1,00 1.00 BRO-MAG 3734 27.39 E& 27.39
E8 95 BROOM HEAD-SOFT (4836 )
L0 1.0 SRO-MAS BLO g.0% EA 3,09
£4 50 LAMINATED HANDLE (2055)
{00 § L0 BRO-MAG RIDGID ' 4.36 EA 4.36
En £99 RIDGID EROOM BRACE
1,60 1,60 SIG-8AF D371033 8.7 EA 3.75
5 DANGER HARD HAT FROTECT. SIGN
7,00 Lo .00 SIG-BAF MFSOIDR 7S Ea 3,75

E& MO SHOKING — BILING -

CITY OF CLDVIS 7L.PTEY

CCoon esss.ve 25.74

JT R |\ E’a! {p0 , 27Y5 _ o TO07TAL DUE £351.70

T, 5@5§§E§%§.¢rr*{; S
l.t,ﬂf,l L"\'I"Olzz g\) _.01 IYII , M
};f:.ﬁ&’ It ] _
Lo L ATE Co f‘ e
STORE: 01 "UTEﬁf—" ~EEL EE‘HHI\, O eee--SE-E R TAY OODE: T

BECEIVED BY
L BENTALS S3ALL BE PAYABLE IN FULL UPOH RETHSRH OF THE EQUIPMENT TG LESSOR OR PIUDR TG 30 BAYS FOLLOWIIG LESSOR'S HVOIGE T0 CUSTOMER, WHICHEVER OCCURS FIRST. ALL PURCHASES
IALL BE PAID IN CASH AT TIME OF PURCHASE OR PRIOR 10 20 BAYS FOLLOWING THE SELLER'S IRVOICE FOR THE PURCHASE T0 CUSTDIMER.
L PAST DUE DALARCES ARE SUBJECT 70 A 1-1/2% SERVICE CHARGE PER MONTH (3-1/2% IS Al AP R, OF 18%). CUSTOMER AGREES THAT PROLUCTS ARE ALCEPTED AT TIME OF DCLIVERY, EVER IF
(CERTANCE SIGUATURE CANNOT DE GATARIED AT TIME OF DELIVERY. COHSTAR SUPPLY RESERVES THE RIGHY TO SUSPEND YOUR ACCOLEN] PRIVILEGES SHOULD YOUR ACCOUNT BECOME 30 BAYS PAST
IE. AT THIS THME, THE FULL SALAHCE WOULD BE DUE. YOUR FAILURE YO PAY COULD NECESSITATE COLLECTION ACTION. THE PREVAILING PARTY WILL BE PAID COLLEETIOR £OSTS (CIVIL CODE 1717).

T ARNECRARKT TUATE IRCTINT THE AROWE TERRMS AKN DCORNRITINNS AR WELD AR THOSF RFT FNATH DN THF AFVERSE HFREOF, ACEEPTED BY CUSTOMER.



REMIT TO:
200 PARK CREEK DR.

= CONSTAR
S@PPEJ? www.const’arsuggﬁ::om =ZALES

- INVDICE
C. :THUCTIDN & INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES FAGE 1
CLOVIS: (959) 297-6070 « FAX: (559) 207-6051 8/02 72011

BAKEASFIELD: {6671} 377-7060 o FAX: (BG1) 377-7084

INVDICE #
ORDER #
Jog &

20303

MATT CONSTRUCTION
FE14 RORWALE BLVD
SUITE # 100

SaNTA FE SPRINGS, CA

SAMATT COMNSTRUCT ION
b omia NORWALE BLYD
AHSUITE # 100

I SANTA FE SERINGS.
VIA: WAC

Ch

FR&T0

00

aTY aTY BACH ITEM NUMEER SELL AMOUNT
DRDERED SHIFFED ORDERED DESCRIFTION FRICE FER

1,00 .00 SAF-BAF 1711L ¢, E4 PR . 44
Ea LRG COMST. HARMESE I-RING

L. 00 1,00 GAF~EAF H05712 G4 ES 42 . 84
E& 5 SHOCK ABRSOREING LA w»HFL

i L 1w i SaF—-ARME J00DES S 149.35 £4 1% .32
£ FACESHEILD W/ RATCHET HEADBEEAR
L 0 3. 00 FAT-AER BB 2.3 EaA 11,43
£ MAREING FAINT (FL SINEY

200 3. 00 FAT-AER 207 3.81 EA 11,43
E4 MARKING FAINT (WHITE

=N 200 FAT-AER 21E 3 6 7. &2
Ef MAREING FOTNT (PURFLE) $240

2,00 2. 00 FAT-AER 228 U E,.Bt EA T b2
£e MARKING FAINT ¢FL ORANBE

2,00 200 FAT-AER 224 o 3.81 EA 7. A2
EG MISREIMG FATNT (FL BREENT #2485

&0 =Sl SI5~5AF CF&03233 2.7E EA 58,50
£4 HARD HAT REGUIRED

CCONTIMUED )

>

%

A
& .
—

RECEIVED 8Y
| RENTALS SHALL BE PAYARLE (M FULL LIPOH RETURH OF THE EGUIPMENT TO LESSOR OR PRIOR TO 30 GAYS FOLLOWING LESSOR'S INVOICE TO CUSTOMER, WHICHEVER DCCURS FIRST. ALL PURCHASES
ALL BE PAID IN CASE AT TIME OF PURCHASE OR PRIOR 70 30 DAYS FOLLOWING THE SELLEA'S INVDICE FOR THE PURCHASE TG CUSTOMER.

L PAST DUE BALANCES ARE SUBJEET 10 A 1-1/2% SERVICE CHARGE PER MORTE (1-1/2% IS AH AP.R. OF 38%). CUSTOMER AGREES THAT PRODUCTS MIE ACCEPTED AT THAE OF TIELIVERY, EVEN IF
CEPTARCE BIGNATURE CANKDT B GBTAINED AT TIME OF DELIVERY. CONSTAR SUPBLY RESERVES THE RIGHT TD SUSPEHD YOUR ACCOUNT PRIVILEGES SHOULD YOUR ACGOUNT HECOME 30 DAYS PAST
£ AT FHIS THAE. THE FULL BALANCE WOULD HE DUE. YOUR FAILURE TG PAY COULD HECESSITATE COLLECTION ACTIGH. THE PREVAILIRG PARTY WILL BE PAID COLLECTION COSTS (G £0DE 1THT7L

FEORDAREEEEET I 0 ORE TUE AANUT TEZIAC 2R PAHDITIAUR LS WL AT TRACE CET EARTY N TUF OEVENGRE NERERE  APPEDTEN RY PHSTAMER



, Jorgensen Company

% Branch: 10 Jorgensen Company

- 2691 Souﬂ}East Avenue
Fresno, CA 93706-5497

Al ZMPLDYEE OVSNNED COMPARY

INVOICE

INVOICE
Invoice Date Page
B/1/2011 16:39:21 lofl

i

ORDER NUMBER

Ay

539-268-6241
- Bill To: Ship Te:
L ! i .
4 MATT CONSTRUCTION* MATT CONSTRUCTION AS
. 9814 NORWALKVBLWJ STE 100 7575 NPALM BLUFF #101
1:SANTA FE SPGS, CA 90670 FRESNO, CA 93771
Ordered By:-
' M(v?us'tpmer'ﬁ)':' 127248
.ﬁ}.ﬂ;. v PO Nunther Terms Description Net Due Date Dise Due Date | Discount Ampunt
C CHAFFEE ZO JOB# 30303 ) Net 30 8/31/2011 8/31/2011 0.00
_O:‘d‘c;ﬁare Pick Ticket No Primary Sulesrep Name Taker
8/1/2011 16:36:30 g FRESNO OFFICE SALES AWENDELS
Quantities Pricing
- — Jtem 1D o oM PU{:r'r E\‘r%mfetl
:. OM?J:M. 'S llfppuf ‘-m”mﬁ","g ugﬂ{r i g. Ttem Destription Unit Size rice rice | .
S DU Delivery Instructions: F/C
Carrier: FRONT COUNTER Tracking #:
64 6.0 0.0 EA BL10E EA 2.0000 12.00
1.0 SIGN FIRE EXT 4X12 PSV 1.0G00 ‘
.......... Tl ines: ] SUB-TOTAL: 12,00
Lo co e SALES TAX: 0.96
- —-Al; Bun:s c!ue~ a;-e payakle in USD in Fresno Oh 17 96
SHOULD THIE INVOICE BECHOME DELIRQUENT, hHY NECESSAHY COLLECTION casT, b

IRCLUBING ATTORMEY FEES MILL BE ADDED 1O THE AMOUNT CWED,
{emeeid <BY (ger Month sefvice oharge billed un past due accsunts.

AMOUNT DUE:

| ORIGINAL



“: Jorgensen Company

' Fresno, CA 93706-5497

" 559-268-6241

““MATT CONSTRUCTION*

[

Branch: 10 Jorgensen Company

2691 South East Avenue

Bill To:

9814 NORWALK BLVD STE 100
SANTA FE SPGS, CA 50670

- Customer ID t“12'3‘,'248

& \ZA‘ AN EMPLOTEE DUANED SOMPARY

Ship Ta;

INVOICE

INVOICE o

Invaice Date Page ;

8/10/2011 16:05:54 1of1 ;
ORDER NUMBER

. PO Number Terms Description Net Due Date Disc Due Date | Discount dmount
Nei 30 9/9/2011 8/9/2011 0.00
Order Date - Pick Ticket No Primary Salesrep Name Taker
8/10/2011 15:58:06 JOHN HUFFMAN 404 LORIF
7o Q}mntitfes Pricing
_‘ —ftem [D ) LioMm Lnit Extended
" OMeted Shipped Rc.;rrafuiug UG{A'{ . _‘QQ {tem Description Uit Size FPrice Price
] o Unir Sice| S .
. Delivery Instructions: Matt deliver // Ed 333-1613
Carrier: Tracking #-
4.0 4.0 0.0 EA WH1S EA 5.0000 20.00
1.4 PARTS W/HOOK. 10-15%# UNITV 1.0G00
- Tolat Lines: | F o SUB-TOTAL: 20.00
; SALES TAX: 0.00
Lo an amousits-due ars payable In USD in Presno Ch

SHOULD THIS INVOICE BECOME DELINQUENT, ANY NECESSARY COLLECTION CODST,
IHCLUTING ATTORMEY- FEES WILL 3E ADDER-TD THE AMGLn DWED.

24, el BE.per Monch service charge hilled an past due sccounis.

AMOUNT DUE: 20.00

Cry

5y ey |
TG |2y o Ty 1%

Lo, vy
IR Y

= ey

A DS AN Pk i Mjl [ S S

R TP

L
Sooeld
oot

| ORIGINAL



MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Gove - MCC Job 30303

August 2011
Invoice Detail:
Johsite Temporary Fencing 013300 M

Vendor Invoice #
Nick Champi Enterprises 12129
Total

§

Amount

19.176.18

5—21,862:00—

@




* Nick Champi Enterprises, Inc. Invoice

EERE8 L " 615 North Tenth Avenue
%E@m Hgnfqrd CA 93230 B Date Invoice #
u 8[3]
8182011 12129
: Bill To
t .
i - - Matt Constroction

o - 9814 Norwalk Blvd. Ste 100
. Santa Fe Sprmgs, Ca 90670

P.0. No. Terms DueDate |- * Rep
4 : ' /182011 " ONC
Pescriplion Qty Amaunt
Project Neme: Chaffee Zoo : 2186200

Project Number: 3231008

Pruycsé Billing - Temporary Fencing
-:Sules.'l'ﬂx - : 0.00

.

New billing for whole temporary fence job

e I don't sec a credit for the amount previously paid.

} - . e g

) DALy cosT TV

' Yeomh R . SUT

1 SRR SR - POST Y] = '

i e 4 " o, ¢

; . K eheed 1i S Claitin®: S

T 21,862.00 +
. S ‘ Disputed amount. Z,Eu5, a0 -

oz -
It iz our policy to turn over unpuid sccounts of maore than 90 davst G Amt o pay 19,176.18 *
our Cnllactmn Apency, I

- ﬁhnne # Fax #




MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303

August 2011
Invoice Detail:
Travel - 015080 M

Vendor Invoice #
Bill Hanson 21711
Total

$

Amount

126.11

126.11 @



C\Documents and Settings\smaybrguin\My Documenis\[Cupy of Bulch reimbursement.xis]iisc
y

MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

Request for Expense Reimbursement

Date of Request: At P S
Date Job # Accl # Dt_ascrigtion Amount
Reimbursement
L[5/ 30303 |otvveo {,%45/;34,. Lot L26.2/
TOTAL Ay

Signed

Approval




02-16-11

- Folio No. :- Room No. :-

' AR Number : Arrival ;o 02-15-11

us Group Code Departure : 02-16-11
Company Conf. No. :
Membership Na. Rate Code -
Invoice No. PageNo. @ 1of1

Date Description Charges Credits

02-15-11  “Accommodalion

02-15-11  City Tax - Room

dest Siénature: i

02-15-11 Tourism Assessment Tax

111.60
13.38
1.12
128,11
126.11 126.11
0.00

I have received the goods and / or services in the amount shown haron. | agree that my fiabllty for this bill Is not waived and agree to be held
personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company, or associale fails (o pay for any part of the full amount of these chargas. If

a credit card charge, | further agree (o perform the obligatiens set forth in the cardholder's agreement with the issuer,

Haliday Inn Holel & Suites Fresno
7115 N Howard
Fresno, CA 83720
Telaphona: (559) 577-1350 Fax: (559) 577-1355




MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303

August 2011
Invoice Detail;

Construction Signs 015240 M

Vendor Invoice #
Matt Construction*** 81811
Ed Smith (Reimbursement, 82311
Total

***from warehouse stock

$

$

Amount

27.38
121.87

149.25 (7,



Jnduj a18(] :Agq jndu) ay ‘A pasedald
ae'Le 8e'.2 IYLOL
BE'LE eloFAN QG L0 3] fojieayl [10e/8 gv oLo-8 ar L102181./8
ae’le W oyesin 1E0E0e 60 q. j95 18]s0d YHSO-L| 1E0EQE ay 0108 ar LLOg/8 e
gy 0108 ar L LOE/BL/B
(o's' e 1V =D Wg=0 Dior [PED) Ny
npaL) Hya(r Awinen WM J =T qof = |dwe) [adLy uoilpasy] sudagay i 4nog [#manag 150
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CADocumenls and Setlingstesmih.MCONTWMy Documents\Expense Report 8-23-201 1.x5]Misc

MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

Reguest for Expense Relmbursement

Payable to: - __ 6(24 o o
Date of Request: 8/23/2011 a Ly O |

Dale’  Job# = Acct#  Cat ' Description . ~ Amount
B/8/2011 303031 1250 ;L/I 2 desks bought on Craigs list & 7000 |
8/15/2011 303037 1524 ' ;L4’ Mega Prints , sign for project '- : $ 12187

TOTAL . $ 19187 -

v seanine e Ll pg . 2T

S ij;"_') ’ ¥ .—‘\.(“("'ﬁ‘f. L
’ I.‘ |gl‘r_;'l-' { (lr"géﬂ [ }“)i. —I-X";EF !_l::.L

conma ! SRUC

o o N . E-.'}.. (RIS
RETEERN SN BEEEHE ALY a&%




Invoice
Mega-Prints '

4381 N Brawday Sulte 101

B B =P yignfs Fresno, CA 93722

ph.. (559)261-1930
fax:. (589)274-0722

. Invoica:

email:
Description:  Construction Site Signage )
Customer:  Stevan Garcia ph:  (559)261-2144
MATT Construction e
Salesperson: email S
Product Font Qty Sldes Height Width Unit Cost ltem Total
1 Epsaon Prem Gloss V i 1 36 24 $111.83 $111.83
Color: Red on White
Description:  Epson digitally printed premium gloss vinyl with matte laminate overlay mounted to 3mm alupanel with
grommets in four corners.
Text: *Matt Construction Loge Provided**

7575 North Palm , Suite 101
Fresno, CA 93711
558-261-2144

Payments Received {thank you)

Date Payment Method

Other Payments:

Form of F‘ayr[lant ! Amount / Initials

Notes:

Tracking Number

Ordered:  8/15/2011 3:43:30PM

Printed: B8/15/2011 3:47:05PM

Status: WiP
Line {tem Total: $111.83
Subtotal: $111.83
Taxes: $10.04
Total; %121.87
Total Paymenis: $121.87
Balance Due: $0.00

7575 N, Palm
Suite 101
Fresno, CA 93711

Payment due upon completion of order.

Received/Accepted By:




MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303

August 2011
Invoice Detail:

Postage & Courier Service - 015760 M

Vendor

On-Trac
On-Trac
On-Trac
On-Trac
On-Trac
On-Trac
On-Trac
On-Trac
On-Trac
On-Trac
&n-Trac
On-Trac
On-Trac
On-Trac
On-Trac
On-Trac

Total

Invoice #

6983705
7024406
7047079
7048205
7056529
7061450
7058742
7066020
7080717
7090296
7100076
7119480
7133838
7177831
7185332

b

$

Amount

7.20
B.42
15.79
14.66
7.36
14.72
7.36
20.84
7.51
15.08
7.56
7.62
-7.64
7.52
7.48
7.48

173.24 (75




URIE INVOICE NO.

11/27/2010 6983705

PLEASE FORWAAD OnTrac
YOUR PAYMENTTO B e nartmentst 1664
Los Angeles, CA 90084-1664

PLEASE INDICATE PAYMENT AMOUNT

an Time Oslivery For Loxs - o !
MATT CONSTRUCTION MAIN OFFICE 1112712010 | eo83r0s
9814 NORWALK BLVD SUITE 100 =
SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670

FOR BILLING } (87'7) 227 5139 SEIERTRN . -

ZTACH HERE TO INSURE PROPER GREDIT PLEASE RETUAN THIS STUR WITH YOUR REMITTANCE  BiguWHIES
Date | SVC PU NAME DEL NAME REFERENGE # PKG_LBS TOTAL
Tracking# .. PU ADDRESS/CITY DEL ADDRESS/CITY/DEL TIME POD INFO . LTR SAT CHARGES

- SubTotal TS

—For Reference #__*FRESNO CHAFFEE Z0O0 .#30303 e o e e e e e

11/24/2010 S~ MATT CONSTRUGTION MATT CONSTRUCTION _ FRESNO CHAFFEE 1 2 §7.20
D'l 0010333884321 7575 N. PALM AVE /FRESNG 0814 NORWALK BLVD/SANTA FE SPR doarsiot 0 N
} FUEL CHARGE 50.70

Suchta[ $7.20

S= SUNRISE G«-SUNF’ISE GOLD (F‘F‘IOR]TY) H=HEAVYWEIGHT, W=SATURDAY DEL, M=MONTHLY CHRGS, C=CALTRAC

\!VOICE AND STATEMENT PAYMENT DUE ON RECEIPT




CURRETIT FVORE BETAIL
7 ACCDUNTUMEEH OETE INVOICE-ND, I ATIOURT.

11512041

JiaRD OnTrac
LAENTTO Department# 1664
Los Angeles, CA 90084-1664

PLEASE INDICATE PAYMENT AMOUNT

.,.a.?,.

Trac

Jn Yime Delivery For Lpss

MATT CONSTRUCTION - MAIN OFFICE #2
9814 NORWALK BLVD #100
SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670

IS o (877) 227-5139
ACH HERE TO INSURE PROPER CREDIT PLEASE RETURN THIS STUB WITH YOUR REMITTANCE PLEABE CALL —
Date | SVC DELIVERY COMPANY zIp POD INFO REFERENCE # PKG _LBS TOTAL
Tracking # DELIVERY ADDRESS CITY DEL TIME LTR SAT CHARGES

e | R g e e B e

1 N
1 1
N ‘
6 0
1N :
0 a
L L e s

1N2/2011 38 ACRYLIC TANK MFGRS OF NI B9118-4378  shad 0? ~30303 0 ¢ $8.42
>11070200013396 6975 5 DECATUR BLVD LAS VEGAS 10:20 AM
""‘"”“”“"‘“FUEL CHAF{GE $D 9.4 - T o

‘SUNRISE G‘SUNRISE GOLD(DRIDRITY) H"HEAWWE]GHT W= SATUF‘DAY DEL. M= MONTHLY CHRGS C-—CALTRAC

'OICE mn STATEMENT | ) P




BELr I — g LT L LV LV PR IE NRNE TWYTITWryY DATE
v

21512011

MYOISE HT.

PLEASE FORWARD OnTrac
YOUR PAYMENT 70 Department# 1 554
Los Angeles, CA 80084-1664

PLEASE INDICATE PAYMENT AMOUNT

IJ.n Time Uehvswgg
MATT CONSTRUCTION MAIN-OFFICE
9814 NORWALK BLVD SUITE 100
SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670

ﬁ?ébﬁ%é&“ﬁ l’ (877) 227- 5139

ZTACH HERE TO NSURE PROPER CREDIT PLEASE RETURN THIS STUB WITH YOUR REM{TTANGE PLEASE CALL
Date [ SVC PU NAME DEL NAME REFERENCE # PKG LBS TOTAL
- Tracking# . PU ADDRESS/CITY DEL ADDRESS/CITY/DEL TIME POD INFO LTR BSAT CHARGES

SubTotal

N
SubTatal .
. o o ~
For Reference #  FRESNO CHAFFEE ZOO #30303
~2/3/2011 B MATT CONSTRUC TION—————MATT-CONSTRUETION == FRESNG-CHAFFEE—~ f-nv 2 ~§7-33
D10010351754192 7575 N, PALM AVE./FRESNO 9814 NORWALK BLVD/SANTA FE SPF front desk 0 N
o FUEL CHARGE: $0.83
SubTotal sz

S SUNR!SE G= SUNP[SE GOLD(F‘R]ORITY) H HEAWWEIGHT W-SATURDAY DEL M= MONTHLYCHRGS C—CALIRAC

\IVOICE an S TATEMENT PAYMENT DUE ON RECEIFT




AMOUNT

|7 ANG S AV [AotAUNTE NOMDEA | DTS
' 252011

PLEASE FORWARD i, O Trac
YOUR PAYMENT 70 ¥ Department# 1664
Los Angeles, CA 90084-1664

PLEASE MDICATE PAYMENT AMOUNT

MATT CONSTRUCTIDN MAIN OFFICE
9814 NORWALK BLYD SUITE 100
SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670

FOHBILLIMG%’ B?"
p (877)

ETACH HERE TG INSURE PROPER CREDIT PLEASE RETURN THIS STUB WITH YOUR HEMITTANGE g{%ggi':lﬁcsALL
Date / SVC PU NAME DEL NAME REFERENCE # PKG LBS TOTAL
. Tracking # PU ADDRESS/CITY DEL ADDRESS/CITY/DEL TIME POD INFOQ LTR SAT CHARGES
=205 MATT CONSTRUCTION———THE PORTICO-GROYP-——————FRESNO-CHAFFEE~( 0 3846
D1DD1 10351785460 7575 N, PALM AVE/FRESNO 1500 4TH AVE/SEATTLE11115A d modist 1 N

FUEL CHARGE: $0.95

SubTotal $8.46

Billing Summary

—Referenca #./Dept # o Activity .. SR 'y (1 =14
1
“ONCALT PICKIF G55 PR g s T - -
“ONCALL PICKUP 10:49:54" 1
_TONCALL PICKUP 13:46:29" 1 [ B
"“ONCALL PICKUP 14:55:48" 1 o N N o
]
2 o

|
|
l
i
i
1
a
:
t

e

Y

S SUNRISE G SUNRESE GOLD {PRIORITY), H= HEAVYWEIGHT W=5ATURDAY DEL, M=MCONTHLY CHRGS, C=CALTRAC

\IVOIC AND STATEMENT PAYMENT DUE ON RECEIPT




I ALLUUNG NUMBER

DATE

2[12/2011

PLEASE FORVARD OnTrac

Los Angeles, CA 90084-1664

Trac

Dn Tlmn Dalivary For Lpzx
MATT CONSTRUCTION - MAIN OFFICE #2
8814 NORWALK BLVD #100
SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670

I AROUHT

PLEASE INDICATE PAYMENT AMOUNT

211212011

FOR BILLING
ZTACH HERE + TO INSURE FROPER CHEDIT PLEASE RETURN THIS STUB WITH YOUR REMITTANCE gi%gg:‘éegAlL
Date / SVC "DELIVERY COMPANY ZIP POD INFO REFERENCE#  PKG LBS TOTAL
Tracking & . . DELIVERY ADDRESS. cITY DEL TIME LTR SAT . CHARGES
L U
1 N
0 0
1 N
8 o
1N
2/5/2011° S HOWE ELECTRIC 037021689 Behonka - 0g 30303 5 §7.33
--G41070200015624 4682 —E- OLIVE-AVE——— —— FRESNG-~—10:11-AN: Y

FUEL CHARGE: $0.83

S=SUNRISE, G=SUNRISE GOLD {PRIQRITY), H= HEAVYWEIGHT W"SATURDAY DEL M= MONTHLY CHRGS, €= CALTRAC

VOICE mo STATEMENT

PAYMENT DUE ON RECEIPT



¥ ) ALY [ DY AL L DATE IMVEHTE N0, i ArIUNT

211212011

PLERSE FORWARD OnTrac
YOUR PAYMENTTO ¥ Danartment# 1664
Los Angeles, CA 90084-1664

PLEASE IMDICATE FAYMENT ANOUN]

ACCOUNT ND

ﬂn ije Delivery For Lpss
MATT CONSTRUCTION - MAIN OFFICE #2
9814 NORWALK BLVD #100
SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 80670

FOR EILLING b (877) 227 5139 139

ETACH HERE TO INSURE PROPER CREDIT PLEASE RETURN THIS STUB WITH YOUR REMITTANCE ﬁ%ﬂ?e' CALL
Date / SVC DELIVERY COMPANY zZIp POD INFO REFERENCE# __ PKG LBS TOTAL
- Tracking# . DELIVERY ADDRESS ciTY DEL TIME - .- LTR. SAT CHARGES .
U
N
0
N
0
N
0
N
0
N
0
N
; -
N
~211/2011 S © - BEDROCK ENGINEERING, INt  53636-8723 frontdoor = (4~ 30303 o0 $7.33
£11070200015996 36961 AVENUE 12 MADERA  D7:26 AM 1

LHAHGE:" [ T

Total Charges

T NalBifl

S SUNRISE G SUNRISE GOLD (F‘F!IDRITY) H—HEAWWEIGHT W—SATURDAY DEL M= MDNTHLY CHRGS C—CALTRAC

\IVO[CE an STATEMENT PAYMENT DUE ON RECEIPT




EELSVIEREAIN LT S ) AL S5 ooy omesn GRS TIVGICE HO. [ AHgui
’ ; _219/2011 | § ;

.FLEASE FORWARD by, OnTrac
YOURPAYMENT T0 B yanartmentd 1664
Los Angeles, CA 90084-1664

PEEASE INDICATE PAYMEMT AMOUNT

e e

On Time Delivery For Loss
MATT CONSTRUCTION MAIN OFFICE
9814 NORWALK BLVD SUITE 100
SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90870

FOR BILLIG . (877) 227-5139
ETACH HERE TO INSURE PROPER CREDIT PLEASE RETURN THIS STUB WITH YOUR REMITTANGE FLEASE CALL
__Date / SVC PU NAME DEL NAME REFERENCE # PKG LBS TOTAL
Tracking # PU ADDRESS/CITY DEL ADDRESS/CITY/DEL TIME * POD INFO LTR SAT CHARGES

SubTotal

For Reference # (34 30303
2158/2011 8§ MATT CONSTRUCTION".

" B102E0239519 9814 NORWALK BLVD/SANTA 2233 § MINNEWAWA AVE/FRESNODB  front doar 1 Y
FUEL CHARGE: $0.88

BT L B Tt | R ——

DAVE CHRISTIAN CONSTRUCTION 30303 * a 0 §7.38

SubTotal

'SUNR!SE G SUNRISE GOLD {PRIOFEITY) H HEAVYWEIGHT W—SATURDAY DEL, M=MONTHLY CHRGS, C=CALTRAC

\JVOICE ano S TATEMENT PAYMENT DUE ON RECEIPT




DATE

2262011

el Ll BN L AN ALFY

PLEASE FCRWARD OnTrac
YOUR PAYMENT TO Department# 1 664
Los Angeles, CA 90084-1664

PLEASE INDICATE PAYMENT AMOUNT

Trac

Dn Time Delivery For Lass
MATT CONSTRUCTION MAIN OFFICE
9814 NORWALK BLVD SUITE 100
SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670

FOR BLLING > (877} 227-5%

TACH HERE TO INSURE PROPER CREDIT PLEASE RETURN THIS STUB WITH YOUR REMITTANGE FL%L:]E‘T‘!’!{QCSALL N
Date [ SVC PU NAME DEL NAME . REFERENCE # PKG LBS TOTAL

Tracking # PU ADDRESS/CITY DEL ADDRESS/CITY/DEL TIME FOD INFO LTR SAT CHARGES

i G
1 N

SubhTotal

SubTotal

SubTotal

For Reference # (ﬂ ~0303

_2242018 S MATT CONSTRUCTION® ___ BOWENENGINEERINGE&ENVIRONML 30302__ 0. 0 __ sr35
B10260230684 U814 NORWALK BLVD/SANTA 4664 S CEDAR AVE/FRESNO1G:08 At desk 1 N
T "FUEL CHARGE: %0.86
2/2412011 8 "—MATT CONSTRUCTION"—~MALCOLM DRILLING CO~———~~~=-+-30303 ‘ ) o BT G
B1260239853 9814 NORWALK BLVD/SANTA 3503 BREAKWATER CT/HAYWARDO?: F DOOR 1 N
o FUEL CHARGE: 50.86 L N -
- SubTotal $14.72

S=SUNRISE, G= SUNR!SE GOLD (F‘RIDRITY) H HEAWWEIGHI W SATURDAY DEL M—MDNTHLY CHRGS €= CALTRAC

IVOIGE s STATEMENT PAYMENT DUE ON RECEIT




,hL'\.IUIJW 1 NuoEn DATE

2{26f2011

AMOUNT -

ALEASE FORVIARD b, OV TTAG
YOUR PAYMENT TO Department# 1664

Los Angeles, CA 30084-1664

FLEASE INDICAYE PAYMENT AMOLINT

_"DATE
212612011

On Time Delivery Fur Less R .
MATT CONSTRUCTION - MAIN OFFICEHg! 7 CONSTRUCTION
9814 NORWALK BLVD #100 )
SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670

FOR BILLING {877) 227-5130
ETACH HERE TO INSURE PROPER CREDIT PLEASE RETURN THIS STUB WITH YOUR REMITTANGE  J2IRIES >

OnTrac celebrates our 20th Anriversaryl
» 'T?ﬁﬁﬁm' far your conlinued supporl.

Date.{ SVC_ -DELIVERY COMPANY. Zlp PODLINED. REFERENCE# ___ . PKG_LBES TOTAL
5 Tracking # » v DELIVERY ADDRESS: . - CITY - - DELTIME - - .o irenmun v s LTRy BATS CHARGES ::

242172011778 TARLTON & SON NG "g3706-5607 " [jelE
C11070200016530 3562 S ELM AVE : © FRESNO " - 08:42 Al
E

gl R A N N brseTTTTT

' S=SUNRISE, G=SUNRISE GOLD (PRIGRITY), H=HEAVYWEIGHT, W=SATURDAY DEL, M<MONTHLY CHRGS, C<CALTRAG

VOICE a0 STATEMENT PAYMENT DUE ON RECEIPT




AULUIUI] IMuiaoen DATE

3152011 | 9

AMOURT

Ll LA [N TN RN it o 20 0 V0 i s 3

PLEASE FORWARD OnTrac
YOURPAYMENT 70 % Departmentt 1664

Los Angeles, CA 90084-1664—.

PLEASE INDICATE PAYMENT AMOUNT

L=

On Time Dehvery For Lose
MATT CONSTRUCTION - MAIN OFFICE #2
9814 NORWALK BLVD #100
SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670

1512011

det ey

3

Eugcnuﬁ%élsm P" {877) 227-5139

ITACH HERE TO INSURE PROFER CREDIT PLEASE RETURN THIS 5TUB WITH YOUR REMITTANCE PLEASE CALL

Date / SVC DEL|VERY COMPANY ZP _ PODINFO REFERENCE#  PKG LBS TOTAL

Tracking # DELIVERY ADDRESS CITY DEL TIME LTR SAT CHARGES
RI28R201 S LYLES MECHAMICAIZ CO 837271 9Edﬁront'dunr—_“‘a'q:30303m 1 2 5746

C11070200047033 5085 E MCKINLEY AVE FRESNO D7:47 AM 0 N

FUEL CHARGE: $0.86 .
212812011 5 . HARRIS REBAR OF SOUTHEF  93703-4692  robemnwaorth . - 30303 i ? - §7.48
C11070200017041 1384 N JACKSON AVE FRESNO 09:47 AM 0 N

5=SUNRISE, G=SUNRISE GOLD (PRIORITY), H=HEAVYWEIGHT, W=SATURDAY DEL, M=MONTHLY CHRGS, C=CALTRAC

IVOICE w0 STATEMENT | SAYIVENT DUE N REGEPT



DATE

3/5/2011

PLEASE FORWARD OnTrac
YOUR PAYMENT T0 ¥ Dapartmentit 1664
Los Angeles, CA 90084-1664

PLEASE INDICATE PAYMENT AMOUNT

Dn‘Time ;EE@IQ
MATT CONSTRUCTION - MAIN OFFICE #2
9814 NORWALK BLVD #100
SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670

FOR BILLING

PO AL (877) 227-5138
ITACH HERE TO INBURE PROPER CREDIT PLEASE RETURN THIS STUB WITH YOUR REMITTANGE  plEASE CALL
_Date [ SVC DELIVERY COMPANY Zlp POD INFO REFERENCE # PKG LBS TOTAL

Tracking # DELIVERY ADDRESS cITY DEL TIME LTR S8AT CHARGES

e mn - §0248-2014 ~—~michelie s
GARDENA  10:02 AM 0

TEABEGTTT S BICC,INC Y V7 M= T R NS (M 0~ 306303 R R
C11070200017356 4481 N PALM AVE FRESNO 09:28 AM 0 N
EL CHAB.GO £} TS L AL e
i N 1
N
31361-4962  f desk ok suzanne 1
- THOUSAND. . 07852 AM.__ N
03101-3203  lina i 1 1
T BANTABARITOBEY AN N -
SOV I, I
8] N
TRARMTTTTS RHKIGGINS CONSTRUCTION™ 837034506~ "mand "'"""“5;::3{}303"‘ T 1 1 TTTETAE T
C11070200017405 4735 E FLORADORA AVE FRESNO 09:16 AM N

_Fl HARGE: 50.95

S=SUNRISE, G=SUNRISE GOLD (PRIORITY), H=HEAVYWEIGHT, W=SATURDAY DEL, M=MONTHLY CHRGS, C=CALTRAC

IVOICE s STATEMENT PAYMENT DUE ON FECET




ALLUUNI Ueen __OAIE e HVGICE HD. . T - AMOUNT

] 3/19/2011

PLEASE FORWARD OnTrac
YOUR PAYMENT 70 Departmenti 1664

PLEASE INGICATE PAYMENT AMOUNT

Los Angeles, CA 90084-1664

Trac

Gn Time Delivery For Less

MATT CONSTRUCTION MAIN OFFICE
9814 NORWALK BLVD SUITE 100
SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670

ronunG |\ (877) 227-5139

sTAGCH HERE TO INSURE PROPER GREDIT PLEASE RETURNM THIS STUS WITH YOUR REMITTANGE IF"{%‘K!‘;EEEALL
Date / 5VC PU NAME DEL NAME REFERENCE # PKG LBS TOTAL
Tracking # . PU ADDRESSICITY DEL ADDRESS/CITY/DEL TIME POD INFQ LTR SAT CHARGES .
3512011~ 8 MATT CONSTRUCTION™"MATT CONSTRUGTION————————FCZ #30203 1 5 §757
. D10010362251913 7575 N. PALM AVE/FRESNO 9814 NORWALK BLVD/SANTA FE SPF front desk o N :

FUEL CHARGE: $1.01

SubTotaf T % B

TUsubTotal " e

_ SubTotal

"SUNPISE G SUNRISE GDLD {F’PIDRITY) H HEAWWEIGHT W'SATURDAY DEL M MON’]’HLY CHRGS C CALTRAC

JVOICE AND ST/—\TEM ENT | BAYMENT Dug ON REGEIPT




W‘.‘W HULLUUIG BuivisEn BATE
' , 4/2/2011
PLEASE FORWARD OnTrac

YQUR PAYMENT TO Department# 1664 PLEASE INDICATE PAYMENT AMOUNT
Los Angeles, CA 900B4-1664 ]

=

Gn Time Dolivery For Less
MATT CONSTRUCTION - MAIN OFFICE #2 ; T e
9814 NORWALK BLVD #100 ST e
SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670

 4/2/2011

ErA g bt

Fr
FOR BRLING (B77) 227-5139
STACH HERE YO INSURE PROPER CHEDIT PLEASE RETUAN THIS STUB WITH YOUR REMITTANGE  BLEASE GALL

OnTrae celebrates our 20th Anniversary!
Thank you for your confinued suppart.

—Date-{-SVC ——DELIVERY-COMPANY. ZIR ROD.INED AEFERENCE# __ _ PKG_.LBS TOTAL.
Tracklng # DELIVERY ADDRESS CITY PEL TIME LTR SAT CHARGES

- HBBA0TT— 5 INLAND-BHOWGASE & FIXTU)----93703-3791.. 'pnsey——————-«-w~—g%-—__~30303-4':_-w- SRR S B 57.54 _—
C11070200019493 1473 N THESTA ST FRESNO  10:19 AM 0 N
FUEL CHARGE: $1.04 i =

_ScSUNRISE, G-SUNRISE GOLD (PRIORITY), H<HEAVYWEIGHT, W=SATURDAY DEL, M=MONTHLY CHRGS, C=CALTRAG

IVOICE s STATEMENT PAYWEAT DUE ON RECEPT




w161 4y —ywmpr | ALY uvipen ATE

4/2/2011

Hd.

PLEASE FORWARD 1y, OV Trac
YOUR PAYMENT T0 # Depariment# 1664

Los Angeles, CA 90084-1664

PLEASE tHEIGATE PAYMENT AMDUNT

=

On .Tl'r.nu EIEQE
MATT CONSTRUCTION - MAIN OFFICE #2
9814 NORWALK BLVD #100
SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670

i pan R ]
FOR 8ILLING
INOLRIES

iTACH HERE TO INSURE PROPER CREDIT PLEASE RETURN THIS 5TUB WITH YOUR REMITTANCE PLEASE CALL
Dafe / SVC DELIVERY COMPANY ZIP POD INFO REFERENCE # PKG LBS TOTAL
Tracking # DELIVERY ADDRESS CiTY DEL TIME LTR 8AT CHARGES

N N}

5/30/2011 "~ MCCLONE CONSTRUCTIONC 937115795  jeremy ™ 09~ soaoa T g a
T ETIRTR000T9BR T TATT N REMINGTON AVE ™ FRESND = QO AN = s s e s B

S=5UNRISE, G=8UNRISE GOLD (PRIORITY), H=HEAVYWEIGHT, W=SATUADAY DEL, M=MONTHLY CHAGS, C=CALTRAC

IVOICE a0 STATEMENT PHYMENT DUE ON REGEIT




Huoauram IVIWDI:H TATE

4/9/2011

FLEASE FORWARD %0 nTrac
YOUR PAYMENT 70 B Depariment# 1664

Los Angeles, CA 90084-1664

Trac X

On Fima Delivery For Loss

MATT CONSTRUCTION MAHN-QEE]
g814 NORWALK BLVD SUITE 100
SANTA FE 5PRINGS CA 90670

PLEASE INDIGATE PAYMENT AMOUNT

FOR BILLING
ETACH HERE TG INSURE PROPER CREDIT FLEASE RETURN THIS STUB WITH YQUR REMITTANCE g:.%glsﬂéECSALL
Date / SVC kY NAME DEL HNAME REFERENCE # PKG LHS TOTAL
Tracking & PU ADDRESS/CITY DEL ADDRESS/CITY/DEL TIME POD INFO LTR T SAT CHARGES
47472011 S MATT-CONSTAYCTION MATT-CENSTRUGTION - 30303~ CHAEEEE . ___1 3. T -1
D10010367351742 7575 N. PALM AVE./FRESNO 5814 NORWALK BLVD/SANTA FE SPF {ront desk 0 N )
FUEL CHARGE: 51.06 ’
SUETt_:tai 57.56

SubTotal

For Heference # Scheduled Pickup Service
“ajgfzo1t B Scheduled Pickup Service T Schadufed Pickup Sefvice T T
224464654 / j05:00 P
~-4jgj201 1~ B~ —Scheduled Pickup Service —--—- Seheduled-Pickup-Sarvice——— -~ Bcheduled Pichwp 5. Q... 0. .. ]
224464735 / /25:00 P N
LA9201.. B _ Scheduied Pickup Service Scheduled Pickup Service Schedufed Pickup§ 0 D
224465465 / {05:00 P R L

SubTatal

Biffing Summary
Referznce # f Dept # Activity Charges

S=BUNRISE, G=SUNHRISE GOLD (PRIORITY}, H=HEAVYWEIGHT, W=SATURDAY DEL, M=MONTHLY CHRGS, C=CALTRAC

IVOICE wmo STATEMENT PAYMENT DUE ON RECEIT




DAT= 1

4/30/2011

INVOICE G,

PLEACE FORWARD i, ON 1 7EC
YOUR PAYMENT 30 8partment# 1664

l.os Angeles, CA 80084-1664

PLEASE INDICATE PAYMENT AMOLINT

on nmezizgg
MATT CONSTRUCTION MAIN OFFICE
0814 NORWALK BLYD SUITE 100 g

SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670

£0R BILLING

fTACH HERE TO INSURE PROPER CREDIT PLEASE RETURN THIS STUS WITH YOUR HEMITTANCGE gi%liggﬁgau.
Date { SVC PU NAME DEL NAME ' ' REFERENCE # PKG LBS - TOTAL:
- Tracking # PU ADDRESS/CITY _ DEL ADDRESS/CITY/DEL TIME PODTNFO TR RAT CHARGES
|
N
L _ .
_For Feference #____GHAFFEE 200 #30303 |
4/25/2011- 5 - MATT CONSTRUCTION MATT CONSTRUCTION CHAFFEE .ZDO #3ac 1 3
D{0010372679874 7575 N, PALM AVE/FRESNC 9814 NORWALK BLVD/SANTA FE BPF Juliz| [} N
T FUEL CHARGET 5112
SubTotal
1 22
I N
SubTotal
3 2
4} N

SubTotal- -

S=SUNRISE, G

IVOICE w0 STATEMENT _

SUNRISE GOLD (PRIORITY), HsHEAVYWEIGHT, W=S8ATURDAY DEL, M=MONTHLY CHAGS, C=CALTAAC

PAYMENT DUE ON RECEIPT



K} = 1h LN Al L R R T T T pRTE T

o 5/21/2011

ENOICE ND.

PLEASE FORVARD i ONTTAC
vOUR PAYWENT T0 ¥ Dapartment# 1664
Los Angeles, CA 90084-1664

FLEASE INDICATE PAYMENT AMOUNT

Trac
On Time Belivery For Less
MATT CONSTRUCTION MAIN

9814 NORWALK BLVD SUITE 100
SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670

ah L TATE

5/21/2011

: i s
FOR BILLING {877y 2275139

INQUIRIES >

ITACH HERE T INSURE PROPER CREDIT PLEASE RETURN THIS STUB WITH YOUR REMITTANGE FLEASE CALL
Date / SYC PU NAME DEL NAME REFEREMNCE # PKG LBS TOTAL
Tracking # PU ADDRESS/CITY DEL ADDRESS/CITY/DEL TIME POD INFO LTR  SAT CHARGES

SubTotal

Far Referance # CHAFFEEZOU #30303 'f/
5H7i2011 S MATT CONSTRUCTION MATT CONSTRUCTION CHAFFEE 200 #3C 1 2. 57.64
— M O01037E2L4460-—T575-N,-PALM.AVE./ERESNO—- 9814 NORWALK BLVD/SANTA FE SPE__m brady 0 ]
FUEL CHARGE: 51.14

SubTatal 57.64

B T ] ] —

“ginTotal g

_ForReference.# ... Scheduled Pickup Service —

ﬁ_:SUNF!ISE,G::SUN_HISE GOLD (PRIORITY), H=HEAVYWEIGHT, W=SATURDAY DEL, M=MONTHLY CHAGS, C=CALTRAC

IVOICE wo STATEMENT PAYMENT DUE ON RECEFT




ALLUUINE NUNMDIZH TATE

7/2/2011

PLEASE FORWARD B, ONTrac
YOUR FAYMENTTO ¥ Department# 1664

Los Angeles, CA 90084-1664

PLEASE INDICATE PAYMENT AMOUNT

i

Trac

Dn Time Deifvery For Less

MATT CONSTRUCTION MAIN OFFICE
9814 NORWALK BLVD SUITE 100
SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 80670

FOR BILLING

‘TACH HERE TO INSURE PROFER CHEDIT PLEASE RETURN THIS STUB WITH YDUR REMITTANCE gf_%g?EIECSALL
Date / SVC PU NAME DEL NAME HREFERENCE # PKG LBS TOTAL
Tracking # FU ADDRESS/CITY DEL ADDRESS/CITY/DEL TiME PODINFG LTR SAT CHARGES

—
=z -

For Alefersnce #  FCZ SEA LION COVE #30303 |
6/29/2011 8 MATT CONSTRUCTION JRFORREST & ASSOCIATES FCZSEALIONGOY 1 1 57.52
~Df0070389940002 7675 N PALM-AYETFRESNO— 5338-N MOSAL-AVE/GLOVIS1 0:20 A——hended-to-revipient——-~0——-N
FUEL CHARGE: £1.02

SubTotal 57.52

For Helerence # Scheduled Pickup Service
712/2011 B Scheduled Pickup Sarvice Scheduled Pickup Service
234430424 ! f05:00 P
vi2/2011 B Scheduled Pickup Service Sthaduled PICKUD SErvice
234430484 ! f05:00 P
—7/212044 - B Beheduled. Piokup-Servica-———-Scheduled.Rickup. Service .
234431360 / /D500 P

SubToial

Billing Summary
Seference # / Dept # Activity Charges

11
—=ONCALL-PICKUR A 00805 s IO

._.»SUNR!S:: G SUNR!SE GDLD (FH!DF{ITY) H HEAVYWEIGHT W= SATUF{DAY DEL, M=MONTHLY CHRGS, C=CALTRAC

WOICE a0 STATEMENT PAYMENT DUE ON RECEIPT




| AGCOUNT NUMSER e
7/16/2011

HEL

AADLNT

PLEASE FORV/ARD OnTrac
YOUR PAYMENT TO Departmentd 1664

Los Angeles, CA 90084-1664

FPLEASE INDIGATE PAYMENT AMOUNT

- o

On Time Delivery For Loss
MATT CONSTRUCTION - MAIN OFFICE #2
9814 NORWALK BLVD #100

SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 50670

FOR BILLING (877) 297. 5139

INCUIRI
TACH HERE TO INSUAE PROPER CREDIT PLEASE RETURN THIS STUB WITH YOUR REMITTANCE PLEASS%ALL
Date / SVC DELIVERY COMPANY ZIP RPOD INFO HEFERENCE # PKG LBS TOTAL

Tracking # DELIVERY ADDHESS cITy DEL TIME LTR SAT CHARGES

T

- TAH20 S MALGOLM-DRILLANG: GO 5454 5-8604—— M- KOGH Dé-R0303
C11070200030267 3503 BREAKWATERCT HAYWARD  07:01 AM
FUEL CHARGE: $0.98

"
Z o

5= SUNF!ISE G SUNHISE GDLD (F‘FHDHITY) H= HEAVYWE!GHT W= SATUFIDAY DEL, M=MONTHLY CHRGS, C:CALTF]AC

JVO[CE an STATEMENT PAYMENT DUE ON RECEIPT




uhic

7/23/2011

PAEASE FORWARD % OnTrac -
YOUR PAYMENT 70

Department# 1664
Los Angeles, CA 90084-1664

PLEASE INDICATE PAYIMENT AMOUN'

£on oL ic (877) 2575748
TO INSURE PROPER GREDIT PLEASE RETURN THIS STUB WITH YOUR REMITTANGE  pLeaberanL

"PU NAME DEL NAME HEFERENCE # PKG LBS TOTAL

PU ADDHESS/CITY " DEL ADDRESS/CITY/OEL TIME BOD TNFO TR 8AT CHARGES

BLC SURVEYING, INC FRESNO CHAFFEE 1 i o 7487
4552 CERAITOS AVE/CYPRESS02:17 {de 0 )

SubTotal

SubTotat

SubTotal -

SubTotal

\lVO]CE AND STATEMENT PAYMENT DUE ON RECEIP



FATam\SubguardiSubguard Billings\[30303,x/s]30303_0811

Matt Construction Corporation

Job # 30303

Job Name: Chaffee Zoo - Seal & Sea Lion Exhibit
!nvoice Detail

Subguard 923500 O

Billing Period:  8/19/11

Subguard policy number;  SGD9140700-01

Jssuing Company: Zurich Insurance Company
Executed Subconiract amounts to date: $ 5,589,832
Subguard rate: 1.10%

. Subtotal to date: 3 61,488 (2)
Total Amount to date: B 61 ,488 (1)+(2)
Amount previously billed: $ -

Current period amount: : $ 61488 @




MA‘]T Gonsiruciion - Subguard

PGIlcy SGD 9140700 01, 121/07 - 12/1/08 )
Policy SGD 9140700 02, 12/1/08 - 12/1/09
Pali SGD 9140700 03 1211/09 1210

Job# Joh Name

Policy year 12{1/07-5/31/08

Policy year s_mos' 12/1/08
SFs | 28012 Westmon{ Col!ege

Subwt'otal 81'1/08-1 2!1!03
quicv year 12/1/08-12/1109

' SFS | 28008 San Rogue School

'F?‘éll'cy year 1210842440
Fresno 30303 . Fresno Chaffee Zoo

§FS" 30004 campbell Hall

Policy SGD 9140700-04, 1211110-12/111
SFS 27011 ‘Village Walk atTarzena

‘Sub-total 12/1/07-5/31/08

__SFS 27011 Vilage Wakat Tarzana

SFS = 28012 Westmont College

FiTem\SubguardiSubguard Rupnﬂlnn\zat 1 Subguard RegortingfSubguard Reperts 0831 11151083111 {2)

. Curent |
BRIl

Previous
513111

Change

_Bae  Due

_ Premium

SF5 . 27011 Vilage Walk at Tarzana
_ ‘Sub-total 12/1/08-1211/09

. Subdotaieios-1ztoe

_SFS . 29011 Skirbail North Building

SFS . 30012 FarAfieldEstate

'SFS | 29008 A Noise Within_

© 31235300 31,235,300 | T 1430 K
731,235,309 31,235,300 0 14.30 0
. 7,608,508 7,608,508 0. 1100 )
4,292,108 4,292,108 0. 11.00 0
11,900,616 - 11,800,616 . i 11.00_ 0
_______ | 47,670,627 47614621 560068,  11.00 'f 616
24,485,803 5825 1100: 8
72,185,809 72,190 11.00 - 24
74,352,139 © 74,288,018 64,121 11.00 | 705
B6,252,756 86,168,635 64,121 100 705
785,000 785,000 0
12,106,697 . 9,253,561 31,384

- 16,080,050 . 15478012 6,732
. 19,485,513 © ' ' 2633
3,631,303 37887 (1,732)
229,508 | 22950 0

Policy year 121104211
_: Fresno 30303 Fresno Chaffee Zoo

- 'SFS . 27011 Village Walk st Tarzana
; ““Sub-total 12/1/09-121H0

35,018

52,328,072

48,781,000 |

SFS | 31008

SF5 31008
SFS ¢ 31003

~ Calvary Christian Schoal Expansion

. 9F8 .. 31001
SFS__.

" 'Park Place Rehab Phase I|
‘Conrad N Hniton Foundation

____‘SFS___ 131019 Wallis Annenberg Center for the Performing £
_ 5F8 . 31011 Levitated Mass by Michael Helzer f

‘Oaks Christian Bookstore & Classroom

:Ahmanson Proscenium

4,804,832
119,500 |

4,804,832

1,405,137

1 Westmont College Building Renovations
:0ur Savior Church

“Far Afield Estate

L fSﬁt!ii-fot'al _121.11,1 O'%.1'27'171__1 B

1,018,005 |

1,420,338

119,500 |

251659 0
1,975,790

oo 1,315

11.00 . 2,768

1100 21,734
37
13,168
123,006
385

11.00 52,853

11.00 15457

' _ied Amount Dﬁe _I S
g adjusiment

" Lackton Invoice 275322

_‘Lockton Invoice 275324

;Amoun: Dug

‘Locktan Invoice 275323

‘Paid to Lockton

435075 . 174,083 . 263,98
1463918 | 595883 | BGB,035 11.00
49,159,994 | 24,796,953 @ 24,363,031 . 11.00 267,993
18,976,131  181,001.007 * 27.974.594 | [83/ | a07.716
' : i | I |
S " 307,718
- 85
307,802
B 268,066
39,029 |
707
307,802




Merrill Lynch ' : S
2049 Century Park East, Ste 1100 137279
Century City, CA 90067

MATT Construction Corporat
S B7-17&

Date 843
SEP 30, 20114

I
3
1

ATE

banta Fe Sunnas CA BG 70

§ *+**307,801.68

e3?2750 COBL3I0ETE T #*OL A L23 2008 W81

MATT Construction Carporation
5814 5. Narwalk Blvd Ste 100 dK
Saznta Fe Springs, CA 90670 US
Vendor  LOC-0008 Lockion Insurance Brokers, Inc Check No. 137278 Date SEP 30, 2011
Jo. Invoice Inv Date Description Involce Amount Deduction Pay
275322 SEP 22, 2011 5GDY9140700-04 [12/1/10-12/01/11} 268,066.18 0.00 268,066.18
275323 ~.BEP 22,2011 SGNY140700-04 [12/1/08 -12/01/10] oo ...38,028.97 ... ..0.00 - 39,028.97
275324 SEP 22,2011 S5GDS144700-04 [12/178- 12/1/08] 706.53 0.00 706.53

TOTAL: : 307.801.68



i 5 Page 1
Lockton Insurance Brokers, LLC INVOICE# 275322
@ ACCOUNT KO, or DATE
, 725 S, Figueron Blvd, 35th F MATCO02 65 09/22/11
LOGLTON Los Angeles, CA 90017
" Subpuard Bond
Phone ; 213-689-0065 213-689-0550 S
5GD%140700-04
COMPARY
Zurich Finaneial Services
EFFECTIVE EXMRATION BALANCE DUE ON
Matt Construction Corporation !ZfOI.IIIJ : 12/01/11 10/05/11
AMOLUNT PAID AMODUNT DUE
Mr. Tom Andrews 3 268,066.18
0814 Norwalk Blvd, Suite 108 -

Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

*4% PLEASE RETURN TOP PORTION WITHL REMITTANCE *#+

Itm # Eff Date Trn Description Amount

INVOICE # 175322

641797 12/01/10 MEM SUBGUARD POLICY ] 268,066.18
POLICY NO.: S5GD 9140700 04

ENDORSEMENT #12 FOR 8/31/11 QUARTERLY REPORT

TERM: 12/01/10 - 12/01/11
Invoice Balance: 5 268,066.18
: R

JOBNAME: -
JOB NO. acct# 01100, 1348
COST CODE COST TYPE |

PROJ. MGR. TA~| SUPT
ACCTING | v~19 | POSTDATE

PAID DATE || CHECK# =
v, 275322 268,060, 1 ¥
15323 79,02%.97
R 706.53
307, BAL, 6P

Please remit payment to Lockton Insurance Brokers, LLC,
PO BOX 92643 LOS ANGELES CA 900039-2643




Page |
Lockton Insurance Brokers, LLC INVOICE# 275323 i
@ ACCOUNT NO, i BATE
, 725 8. Figueroa Blvd, 35th Fl MATCQ02 63 092211
Lmo“ Los AﬂgEICS, CA 900117 Subguard Bond
Phone : 213-689-0065 213-689-0550 POLICY 0
SGDY140700-04
COMEANY
Zurich Finnneial Services
EFFECTIYE EXPFIHATION DALANCEDUE GN
Matt Construetion Corporation 12/01/09 12/01/10 10/05/11
AMOINT PAID AMOUNT DUE
Mr. Tom Andrews b 39,028.97
9814 Norwalk Blvd, Suite 100
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
~** PLEASE RETURN TOP PORTION WITH REMITTANCE, *#+
Itm # Eff Date Trn Description Amount
jil\WDIC]'Z i o 275323 o T o
641798 12/01/09 MEM SUBGUARD POLICY s 35,028.97
POLICY NO.: §8GD 8140700 03
ENDORSEMENT #18 FOR B8/31/11 QUARTERLY REPORT
TERM: 12/01/09 - 12/01/10
Invoice Balance: 24 39,028.97

JOB NAME: -
JOB NO. ACCT# 010d.2345~
COST CODE COST TYPE K
rrod.MORY TH | supt -
ACCHING | %f POSTDATE| !
AR AT CHLCK# | E

Please remit payment to Lockion Insurance Brokers,
PO BOX 92643 LOS ANGELES CA 900089-2643

LLC,




S P 1
Lockton Insurance Brokers, LLC INVOICE® 273_324 Bl
@ ACCOUNT XD, or DATE
, 725 8. Figueroa Blvd, 35th ¥l MATCO02 65 03/22/11
MTO‘" Los Angeles, CA 90617 Subgusard Bond
Phone : 213-689-0085 213-689-0550 POLICY
SGDY140700-04
COMPANY
Zurick Financial Services
EFFECTIVE EXPIRATION BALANCE DUE ON
Matt Construction Corporation 12/0 I.JOS 12/01/09 10!(35:f11
AMOUNT FAID AMOUNT BUE
Mr. Tom Andrews s 706.53
5814 Norwalk Bivd, Suite 100
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
*** PLEASE RETURN TOP PORTION WITH REMITTANCE, *#*
Ttm # Eff Date Trn Description Amount
o IN\JO]CE ﬁ 21‘5‘35;‘._-“--“ T o h . B
641801 12/01/08 MEM SUBGUARD POLICY s 706.53
POLICY: SGD 9140700 02
ENDORSEMENT #18 FOR 8/31/11 QUARTERLY REPORT
TERM: 12/01/08 - 12/01/09
Invoice Balance: ] 706.53

JOB NAME: —
JOB NO. ACCTH# 0L]0¢,2345
COST CODE COST TYPE 1

PROJ.MGR.| ¥~ | suer
ACCTING | yna® | POST DATE
PAID DATE CHECK #

Please remit payment to Lockton Insurance Brokers, LLC,
PO BOX B2843 LOS ANGELES CA 20009-2643




